
#22 Girls 3200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 REESE KING  8 Great Bend M 14:21.89 10

2 ELLA BAIN  8 Thomas More 14:43.09 8

3 DELIA MONTES  8 Dodge City M 14:51.44 6

4 AINSLEIGH BAIN  8 Thomas More 15:11.27 4

5 MCKAYLA SMITH  8 Great Bend M 16:06.18 2

6 MAILE DEPPERSCHMIDT  8 Scott City Mid 16:48.64 1

7 KAMI WINDERLIN  7 Scott City Mid 16:53.09

#24 Boys 3200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 GUS BAIN  8 Scott City Mid 12:06.91 10

2 VEGA ALEXIS  8 Comanche Mi 12:07.70 8

3 SALINAS EDDIE  8 Comanche Mi 12:12.00 6

4 FRANCISCO LOPEZ  8 Dodge City M 12:22.79 4

5 ZACHERY O'BREIN  8 Scott City Mid 12:30.78 2

6 JACE MILLER  8 Scott City Mid 12:39.51 1

7 ETHAN GONZALES  8 Abilene Middl 13:00.26

8 SETH CROUSE  8 Abilene Middl 13:33.26

#48 Girls 4 x 800m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Abilene Middle School (A) 12:25.65 10

1) AUTUMN DAY  7 2) MAKENNA STOVER  7

3) LAYLA PICKERIGN  7 4) JADENCE COYLE  7

2 Thomas More Prep-Marian Middle S (A) 12:28.81 8

1) RACHEL STAAB  7 2) ARIANNA AYARZA  7

3) ANNA CAPPUCCIO  7 4) CLAIRE SCHIPPERS  7

3 Larned Middle School (A) 14:40.42 6

1) EMMA CORMAN  7 2) LEAH PINKSTON  7

3) CASSIE MANRY  7 4) TRINITY WEIZBROD  7

#47 Girls 4 x 800m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Thomas More Prep-Marian Middle S (A) 12:28.04 10

1) TEAGAN GOTTSCHALK  8 2) TESSA WENTLING  8

3) ELEANOR BITTEL  8 4) GRACYN SCHIPPERS  8

#46 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Scott City Middle School (A) 10:34.66 10

1) KADE JOHN  7 2) PEYTON BERGNER  7

3) KASTEN WREN  7 4) TRENTON FRANK  7

2 Abilene Middle School (A) 10:50.57 8

1) KAYDEN THROWER  7 2) IAN PLUNKETT  7

3) AIDEN WOODS  7 4) KASH HARGRAVE  7

#46 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
3 Thomas More Prep-Marian Middle S (A) 11:11.56 6

1) ISAAC PURINTON  7 2) IAN NEHLS  7

3) DEREK BECKER 7 4) CONNOR BREIT  7

4 Great Bend Middle School (A) 11:34.60 4

1) MAX HEILMAN  7 2) BROGAN UNRUH  7

3) MASON DAVISON  7 4) SEAN POLLY  7

5 Larned Middle School (A) 11:39.64 2

1) CALEB MCDONALD  7 2) GRADY PINKSTON  7

3) CHRISTIAN SLATTERY  7 4) IAN THOMSON  7

#45 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Scott City Middle School (A) 9:08.48 10

1) BROOKS BAILEY  8 2) LOGAN STOPPEL  8

3) ALEX TARANGO  8 4) CAMDEN VULGAMORE  8

2 Abilene Middle School (A) 9:56.57 8

1) OSCAR ESPINOZA  8 2) AARON HARTMAN  8

3) JOSEPH WELSH  8 4) WESTON ROCK  8

3 Thomas More Prep-Marian Middle S (A) 11:42.47 6

1) CALEB MARINTZER  8 2) WILLIAM ROBINSON  8

3) RYAN CASEY  8 4) KENNY FISHER  8

#25 Girls 100m Hurdles (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CARA HERBERT  7 Larned Middl 19.79  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 TAMARA SCHUBERT  7 Dodge City M 20.14  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 MEGHAN CASEY  7 Dodge City M 20.37  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 GRIER PANZER  7 Abilene Middl 20.64  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 BRODI SPEER  7 Scott City Mid 20.78  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 ADDISON MCVAN  7 Abilene Middl 21.25  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 MIA MUNDEN  7 Larned Middl 21.41  (NW) 2(7)

8 VALERYA CASTILLO  7 Scott City Mid 21.93  (NW) 1(1)

9 MONDRAGON ARIANNA  7 Comanche Mi 22.30  (NW) 1(2)

10 KAYLEA MCMULLEN  7 Great Bend M 22.43  (NW) 1(3)

11 AUTUMN DAY  7 Abilene Middl 23.77  (NW) 1(4)

12 DAISY FLOREZ  7 Dodge City M 24.93  (NW) 1(5)

SWAN KAYCEE  7 Comanche Mi DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 VALERYA CASTILLO  7 Scott City Mid 21.93

2 MONDRAGON ARIANNA  7 Comanche Mi 22.30

3 KAYLEA MCMULLEN  7 Great Bend M 22.43

4 AUTUMN DAY  7 Abilene Middl 23.77

5 DAISY FLOREZ  7 Dodge City M 24.93
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#25 Girls 100m Hurdles (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

SWAN KAYCEE  7 Comanche Mi DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CARA HERBERT  7 Larned Middl 19.79

2 TAMARA SCHUBERT  7 Dodge City M 20.14

3 MEGHAN CASEY  7 Dodge City M 20.37

4 GRIER PANZER  7 Abilene Middl 20.64

5 BRODI SPEER  7 Scott City Mid 20.78

6 ADDISON MCVAN  7 Abilene Middl 21.25

7 MIA MUNDEN  7 Larned Middl 21.41

#26 Girls 100m Hurdles (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SHALEE GOTTSCHALK  8 Thomas More 17.67  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 PAIGE SANDERS  8 Great Bend M 18.70  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 JAZMIN ESTEVANE  8 Comanche Mi 19.51  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 DIANE ALVAREZ  8 Great Bend M 19.89  (NW) 2(3) 4

5 ELIANA TERI  8 Great Bend M 20.09  (NW) 2(4) 2

6 AVERY LEWIS  8 Scott City Mid 20.11  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 PRISCILLA ALANIZ  8 Scott City Mid 20.18  (NW) 1(2)

8 AUDREY SCHWARTZ  8 Scott City Mid 20.21  (NW) 2(6)

9 TASAKA KIANA  8 Comanche Mi 20.30  (NW) 2(7)

10 CHLOE PURINTON  8 Thomas More 20.69  (NW) 1(3)

11 YUVIAH HERNANDEZ  8 Comanche Mi 21.20  (NW) 1(4)

12 REESE JACKSON  8 Abilene Middl 21.43  (NW) 1(5)

13 ALLISON ROSE  8 Abilene Middl 22.55  (NW) 1(6)

14 JORDAN SIGNER  8 Abilene Middl 23.78  (NW) 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 JAZMIN ESTEVANE  8 Comanche Mi 19.51

2 PRISCILLA ALANIZ  8 Scott City Mid 20.18

3 CHLOE PURINTON  8 Thomas More 20.69

4 YUVIAH HERNANDEZ  8 Comanche Mi 21.20

5 REESE JACKSON  8 Abilene Middl 21.43

6 ALLISON ROSE  8 Abilene Middl 22.55

7 JORDAN SIGNER  8 Abilene Middl 23.78

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SHALEE GOTTSCHALK  8 Thomas More 17.67

2 PAIGE SANDERS  8 Great Bend M 18.70

3 DIANE ALVAREZ  8 Great Bend M 19.89

4 ELIANA TERI  8 Great Bend M 20.09

5 AVERY LEWIS  8 Scott City Mid 20.11

6 AUDREY SCHWARTZ  8 Scott City Mid 20.21

7 TASAKA KIANA  8 Comanche Mi 20.30

#27 Boys 100m Hurdles (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TAYGEN FUNSTON  7 Abilene Middl 15.94  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 DAXTON MINTON  7 Great Bend M 17.41  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 IAN PREMER  7 Great Bend M 18.11  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 SCHECK TY  7 Comanche Mi 18.99  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 WEBER ELIJAH  7 Comanche Mi 18.99  (NW) 1(1) 2

6 AIDEN WOODS  7 Abilene Middl 19.14  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 ELI STEIN  7 Thomas More 19.33  (NW) 2(6)

8 IAN NEHLS  7 Thomas More 19.57  (NW) 1(2)

9 IAN PLUNKETT  7 Abilene Middl 20.73  (NW) 1(3)

10 BLAZE GOSSMAN  7 Scott City Mid 20.84  (NW) 1(4)

11 TEAGAN FEELY  7 Scott City Mid 21.35  (NW) 1(5)

KOEHN RIBORDY  7 Great Bend M DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WEBER ELIJAH  7 Comanche Mi 18.99

2 IAN NEHLS  7 Thomas More 19.57

3 IAN PLUNKETT  7 Abilene Middl 20.73

4 BLAZE GOSSMAN  7 Scott City Mid 20.84

5 TEAGAN FEELY  7 Scott City Mid 21.35

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 TAYGEN FUNSTON  7 Abilene Middl 15.94

2 DAXTON MINTON  7 Great Bend M 17.41

3 IAN PREMER  7 Great Bend M 18.11

4 SCHECK TY  7 Comanche Mi 18.99

5 AIDEN WOODS  7 Abilene Middl 19.14

6 ELI STEIN  7 Thomas More 19.33

KOEHN RIBORDY  7 Great Bend M DNS

#28 Boys 100m Hurdles (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BROOKS BAILEY  8 Scott City Mid 16.89  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 CARSON UMPHRES  8 Great Bend M 17.25  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 GABRIEL AGUILARA  8 Dodge City M 17.60  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 ZEB SCHULTZE  8 Abilene Middl 17.93  (NW) 2(3) 4

5 ROHR BRYSON  8 Comanche Mi 17.98  (NW) 2(4) 2

6 MATTHEW WILLIAMS  8 Great Bend M 18.17  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 ZACHERY O'BREIN  8 Scott City Mid 18.64  (NW) 2(6)

8 NATHAN JACKSON  8 Abilene Middl 19.14  (NW) 1(2)

9 ASA MORENO  8 Dodge City M 20.22  (NW) 1(3)

10 TIERNAN HOLMES  8 Thomas More 20.27  (NW) 2(7)

11 TYLER ROBERTS  8 Scott City Mid 20.67  (NW) 1(4)

DEACON MARTIN  8 Larned Middl FS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
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#28 Boys 100m Hurdles (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CARSON UMPHRES  8 Great Bend M 17.25

2 NATHAN JACKSON  8 Abilene Middl 19.14

3 ASA MORENO  8 Dodge City M 20.22

4 TYLER ROBERTS  8 Scott City Mid 20.67

DEACON MARTIN  8 Larned Middl FS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BROOKS BAILEY  8 Scott City Mid 16.89

2 GABRIEL AGUILARA  8 Dodge City M 17.60

3 ZEB SCHULTZE  8 Abilene Middl 17.93

4 ROHR BRYSON  8 Comanche Mi 17.98

5 MATTHEW WILLIAMS  8 Great Bend M 18.17

6 ZACHERY O'BREIN  8 Scott City Mid 18.64

7 TIERNAN HOLMES  8 Thomas More 20.27

#1 Girls 100 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KAILEE CRANE  7 Abilene Middl 14.70  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 TAMARA SCHUBERT  7 Dodge City M 14.72  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 MALLORIE CENICEROS  7 Larned Middl 14.91  (NW) 3(2) 6

4 SERNEITY PEREZ  7 Larned Middl 14.99  (NW) 3(3) 4

5 FINLEY EDWARDS  7 Scott City Mid 15.21  (NW) 3(4) 2

6 REESE BULLARD  7 Great Bend M 15.25  (NW) 3(5) 1

7 MIYA NACHTIGAL  7 Great Bend M 15.34  (NW) 1(1)

8 JASELYN WERTH  7 Great Bend M 15.50  (NW) 3(6)

9 LILIANA ARROYO ALBA  7 Comanche Mi 15.52  (NW) 2(2)

10 ADDISYN TAYLOR  7 Comanche Mi 15.81  (NW) 2(3)

11 MEGHAN CASEY  7 Dodge City M 15.90  (NW) 1(2)

12 HALLE BILLINGER  7 Thomas More 15.91  (NW) 2(4)

13 JUSTICE CRAFT  7 Larned Middl 16.01  (NW) 2(5)

14 BAILEY WELKER  7 Scott City Mid 17.04  (NW) 1(3)

15 AVA SCHUMACHER  7 Thomas More 17.10  (NW) 2(6)

16 MYA BARBOSA  7 Scott City Mid 17.66  (NW) 1(4)

17 MAULI CHAUDHARI  7 Abilene Middl 17.69  (NW) 2(7)

18 PEYTON SELBY  7 Abilene Middl 18.23  (NW) 1(5)

JACI SCHMIDT  7 Thomas More DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MIYA NACHTIGAL  7 Great Bend M 15.34

2 MEGHAN CASEY  7 Dodge City M 15.90

3 BAILEY WELKER  7 Scott City Mid 17.04

4 MYA BARBOSA  7 Scott City Mid 17.66

5 PEYTON SELBY  7 Abilene Middl 18.23

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 TAMARA SCHUBERT  7 Dodge City M 14.72

#1 Girls 100 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 LILIANA ARROYO ALBA  7 Comanche Mi 15.52

3 ADDISYN TAYLOR  7 Comanche Mi 15.81

4 HALLE BILLINGER  7 Thomas More 15.91

5 JUSTICE CRAFT  7 Larned Middl 16.01

6 AVA SCHUMACHER  7 Thomas More 17.10

7 MAULI CHAUDHARI  7 Abilene Middl 17.69

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 KAILEE CRANE  7 Abilene Middl 14.70

2 MALLORIE CENICEROS  7 Larned Middl 14.91

3 SERNEITY PEREZ  7 Larned Middl 14.99

4 FINLEY EDWARDS  7 Scott City Mid 15.21

5 REESE BULLARD  7 Great Bend M 15.25

6 JASELYN WERTH  7 Great Bend M 15.50

JACI SCHMIDT  7 Thomas More DNS

#2 Girls 100 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KARA FEIST  8 Great Bend M 13.75  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 RENATTA HEINTZ  8 Abilene Middl 13.92  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 JONES SOPHIA  8 Comanche Mi 14.12  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 JOSEPHINE MAZOUCH  8 Great Bend M 14.17  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 SOPHI SKELTON  8 Larned Middl 14.38  (NW) 3(5) 2

6 SCHECK JOSLYN  8 Comanche Mi 14.44  (NW) 2(1) 1

7 SHYANNE YOST  8 Thomas More 14.59  (NW) 3(6)

8 NYDIA MARTINEZ  8 Larned Middl 14.69  (NW) 3(7)

9 KATE WELCHER  8 Great Bend M 14.84  (NW) 2(2)

10 EVELYN LUIS  8 Dodge City M 14.87  (NW) 2(3)

11 ANGIE MALDONALDO  8 Scott City Mid 14.99  (NW) 2(4)

12 CAMRYN CONNER  8 Scott City Mid 15.53  (NW) 2(5)

13 TORI MILLER  8 Thomas More 15.63  (NW) 1(1)

14 CHEYENNE TAWATER  8 Dodge City M 15.65  (NW) 1(2)

15 REESE MCCULLOUGH  8 Abilene Middl 15.73  (NW) 2(6)

16 GRACE A. SCHMEIDLER  8 Thomas More 15.73  (NW) 1(3)

17 KAYLYN SNODGRASS  8 Larned Middl 16.12  (NW) 2(7)

18 SICILY LARI  8 Dodge City M 16.34  (NW) 1(4)

19 YISELLE ESTRELLA  8 Scott City Mid 16.38  (NW) 1(5)

20 MADDY REIFF  8 Abilene Middl 18.24  (NW) 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 TORI MILLER  8 Thomas More 15.63

2 CHEYENNE TAWATER  8 Dodge City M 15.65

3 GRACE A. SCHMEIDLER  8 Thomas More 15.73

4 SICILY LARI  8 Dodge City M 16.34

5 YISELLE ESTRELLA  8 Scott City Mid 16.38

6 MADDY REIFF  8 Abilene Middl 18.24
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#2 Girls 100 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SCHECK JOSLYN  8 Comanche Mi 14.44

2 KATE WELCHER  8 Great Bend M 14.84

3 EVELYN LUIS  8 Dodge City M 14.87

4 ANGIE MALDONALDO  8 Scott City Mid 14.99

5 CAMRYN CONNER  8 Scott City Mid 15.53

6 REESE MCCULLOUGH  8 Abilene Middl 15.73

7 KAYLYN SNODGRASS  8 Larned Middl 16.12

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 KARA FEIST  8 Great Bend M 13.75

2 RENATTA HEINTZ  8 Abilene Middl 13.92

3 JONES SOPHIA  8 Comanche Mi 14.12

4 JOSEPHINE MAZOUCH  8 Great Bend M 14.17

5 SOPHI SKELTON  8 Larned Middl 14.38

6 SHYANNE YOST  8 Thomas More 14.59

7 NYDIA MARTINEZ  8 Larned Middl 14.69

#3 Boys 100 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DAVID COLGLAZIER  7 Larned Middl 12.51  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 HEATH HOEKMAN  7 Abilene Middl 12.88  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 HOWARD KORDELL  7 Comanche Mi 13.10  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 JONATHAN BONE  7 Dodge City M 13.30  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 LANE ELAM  7 Larned Middl 13.34  (NW) 3(5) 2

6 PIERCE VALLEJO  7 Scott City Mid 13.93  (NW) 2(1) 1

7 ISAAC TAPIA  7 Dodge City M 14.28  (NW) 2(2)

8 BEAU WHITE  7 Great Bend M 14.36  (NW) 2(3)

9 SERGIO MONTES  7 Dodge City M 14.44  (NW) 3(6)

10 CADEN DINKEL  7 Thomas More 14.50  (NW) 2(4)

11 KELLEN BROWN  7 Great Bend M 14.76  (NW) 1(1)

12 AVERY RADKE  7 Scott City Mid 14.93  (NW) 2(5)

13 LANDON HERRMAN  7 Thomas More 15.21  (NW) 2(6)

14 MADDOX NICHOLS  7 Scott City Mid 15.36  (NW) 2(7)

15 BLAKE RIVERS 7 Abilene Middl 16.01  (NW) 1(2)

16 GABRIEL RAHE  7 Abilene Middl 16.41  (NW) 1(3)

17 ALLEN NORRIS  7 Larned Middl 16.61  (NW) 1(4)

BLAINE ENSLEY  7 Great Bend M DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 KELLEN BROWN  7 Great Bend M 14.76

2 BLAKE RIVERS 7 Abilene Middl 16.01

3 GABRIEL RAHE  7 Abilene Middl 16.41

4 ALLEN NORRIS  7 Larned Middl 16.61

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 PIERCE VALLEJO  7 Scott City Mid 13.93

#3 Boys 100 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 ISAAC TAPIA  7 Dodge City M 14.28

3 BEAU WHITE  7 Great Bend M 14.36

4 CADEN DINKEL  7 Thomas More 14.50

5 AVERY RADKE  7 Scott City Mid 14.93

6 LANDON HERRMAN  7 Thomas More 15.21

7 MADDOX NICHOLS  7 Scott City Mid 15.36

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DAVID COLGLAZIER  7 Larned Middl 12.51

2 HEATH HOEKMAN  7 Abilene Middl 12.88

3 HOWARD KORDELL  7 Comanche Mi 13.10

4 JONATHAN BONE  7 Dodge City M 13.30

5 LANE ELAM  7 Larned Middl 13.34

6 SERGIO MONTES  7 Dodge City M 14.44

BLAINE ENSLEY  7 Great Bend M DNS

#4 Boys 100 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CARSON SHAVER  8 Larned Middl 12.74  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 HUNTER HERMAN  8 Great Bend M 12.97  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 RAMSES RUIZ  8 Dodge City M 13.14  (NW) 3(2) 6

4 TYLER GREEN  8 Abilene Middl 13.14  (NW) 3(3) 4

5 ELISEO MARES  8 Dodge City M 13.37  (NW) 3(4) 2

6 LOGAN GEIST  8 Thomas More 13.48  (NW) 3(5) 1

7 CASE ARMENDARIZ  8 Scott City Mid 13.52  (NW) 3(6)

8 ZACHARY DAVIS  8 Great Bend M 13.63  (NW) 1(1)

9 LANDON TAPLIN  8 Abilene Middl 13.65  (NW) 2(2)

10 ALAN FLOREZ  8 Dodge City M 13.78  (NW) 3(7)

11 KELLEN PEERY  8 Abilene Middl 13.90  (NW) 1(2)

12 ALEX RODRIQUEZ  8 Scott City Mid 14.19  (NW) 2(3)

13 ZANE BURGER  8 Larned Middl 14.19  (NW) 2(4)

14 SPEER COOPER  8 Comanche Mi 14.25  (NW) 2(5)

15 JACOB FRANCO  8 Scott City Mid 14.32  (NW) 2(6)

16 CALEB HAYES  8 Great Bend M 14.41  (NW) 1(3)

17 JAI-SEAN GEORGE  8 Larned Middl 14.70  (NW) 2(7)

18 THOMAS GATLIN  8 Comanche Mi 14.96  (NW) 1(4)

19 LUCAS HESS 8 Thomas More 17.18  (NW) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ZACHARY DAVIS  8 Great Bend M 13.63

2 KELLEN PEERY  8 Abilene Middl 13.90

3 CALEB HAYES  8 Great Bend M 14.41

4 THOMAS GATLIN  8 Comanche Mi 14.96

5 LUCAS HESS 8 Thomas More 17.18

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HUNTER HERMAN  8 Great Bend M 12.97
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#4 Boys 100 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 LANDON TAPLIN  8 Abilene Middl 13.65

3 ALEX RODRIQUEZ  8 Scott City Mid 14.19

4 ZANE BURGER  8 Larned Middl 14.19

5 SPEER COOPER  8 Comanche Mi 14.25

6 JACOB FRANCO  8 Scott City Mid 14.32

7 JAI-SEAN GEORGE  8 Larned Middl 14.70

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CARSON SHAVER  8 Larned Middl 12.74

2 RAMSES RUIZ  8 Dodge City M 13.14

3 TYLER GREEN  8 Abilene Middl 13.14

4 ELISEO MARES  8 Dodge City M 13.37

5 LOGAN GEIST  8 Thomas More 13.48

6 CASE ARMENDARIZ  8 Scott City Mid 13.52

7 ALAN FLOREZ  8 Dodge City M 13.78

#17 Girls 1600 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ADDYSON BRUCE  7 Great Bend M 6:22.62 10

2 SIENNA SMITH  7 Great Bend M 6:24.51 8

3 BELLE TROUT  7 Scott City Mid 6:36.29 6

4 CLAIRE SCHIPPERS  7 Thomas More 6:36.37 4

5 ALIYA JOHNSON  7 Great Bend M 6:48.90 2

6 RODRIGUEZ JASLENE  7 Comanche Mi 7:17.06 1

7 MARTINEZ XIMENA  7 Comanche Mi 7:23.54

8 ARIANNA AYARZA  7 Thomas More 7:28.70

9 JAYDEN O'BRIEN  7 Scott City Mid 7:32.94

10 LEAH SCHERBERGER  7 Abilene Middl 7:40.97

11 TRESSA GOODMAN  7 Scott City Mid 7:45.41

SIMMONS JAMIE  7 Comanche Mi DNF

#18 Girls 1600 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ASHLEY ALONSO  8 Dodge City M 6:02.40 10

2 DARCY FEIST  8 Great Bend M 6:04.23 8

3 DIANE ALVAREZ  8 Great Bend M 6:14.06 6

4 MADELYNN NICHOLS  8 Scott City Mid 6:35.08 4

5 BROOKLYNN GOSSMAN  8 Scott City Mid 6:45.69 2

6 ROFINA PABLO  8 Dodge City M 6:49.93 1

7 ELLA BAIN  8 Thomas More 6:56.30

8 CARRILLO JULIANA  8 Comanche Mi 7:20.27

9 BREANNA ROJAS  8 Dodge City M 7:37.35

10 HANNAH CRATHORNE  8 Great Bend M 7:45.96

GRACYN SCHIPPERS  8 Thomas More DNS

#19 Boys 1600 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 CARSON LILES  7 Thomas More 5:24.99 10

2 PEYTON BERGNER  7 Scott City Mid 5:44.85 8

3 KASTEN WREN  7 Scott City Mid 5:45.62 6

4 SPENCER CRAMER  7 Scott City Mid 5:46.83 4

5 ISMAEL RAMIREZ  7 Great Bend M 5:52.68 2

6 CONNOR BREIT  7 Thomas More 5:59.04 1

7 RYLEE SALCIDO  7 Dodge City M 5:59.81

8 ETHAN SOMERS  7 Great Bend M 6:03.13

9 IAN THOMSON  7 Larned Middl 6:09.93

10 PIERCE CASTEEL  7 Abilene Middl 6:15.35

11 TAYLOR JACKSON  7 Comanche Mi 6:36.22

12 BROGAN UNRUH  7 Great Bend M 6:44.13

13 RIDGWAY JOSIAH  7 Comanche Mi 7:05.31

DEMETRIO JORGE  7 Dodge City M DNS

#20 Boys 1600 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 KYLER HOLINDE  8 Great Bend M 5:10.27 10

2 LOGAN STOPPEL  8 Scott City Mid 5:16.17 8

3 JUAN RODRIGUEZ  8 Scott City Mid 5:34.18 6

4 AUSTIN GILBERT  8 Thomas More 5:39.46 4

5 JUSTIN ROLLER  8 Great Bend M 5:43.15 2

6 GUS BAINE  8 Scott City Mid 5:45.00 1

7 TRENTON PETERSON  8 Great Bend M 5:51.72

8 PARKER FARR  8 Abilene Middl 6:15.14

9 DOMINIC HOLT  8 Abilene Middl 6:18.32

10 CALEB MARINTZER  8 Thomas More 6:31.37

11 RYAN CASEY  8 Thomas More 6:32.26

JACKSON GREEN  8 Abilene Middl DNS

#33 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Larned Middle School (A) 57.52 10

1) SERNEITY PEREZ  7 2) CARA HERBERT  7

3) JUSTICE CRAFT  7 4) MALLORIE CENICEROS  7

2 Abilene Middle School (A) 58.69 8

1) MAKENNA STOVER  7 2) ASHLEY MEAD  7

3) RYLEE MILLER  7 4) KAILEE CRANE  7

3 Scott City Middle School (A) 59.90 6

1) FINLEY EDWARDS  7 2) ELLA FRANK  7

3) KAMRYN MEYER  7 4) RUBY ORONIA  7

4 Comanche Middle School (A) 1:00.28 4

1) LILIANA ARROYO ALBA  7 2) RODRIGUEZ JASLENE  7

3) ADDISYN TAYLOR  7 4) KENADIE THOMPSON  7
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#33 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
5 Thomas More Prep-Marian Middle S (A) 1:00.84 2

1) JACI SCHMIDT  7 2) YESICA ONTEVEROS  7

3) AVA SCHUMACHER  7 4) HALLE BILLINGER  7

6 Great Bend Middle School (A) 1:01.91 1

1) MIYA NACHTIGAL  7 2) ALYVIA GRABAST  7

3) JOCELYN WARD  7 4) AVA KAISER  7

#34 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Thomas More Prep-Marian Middle S (A) 55.66 10

1) SHALEE GOTTSCHALK  8 2) CHLOE PURINTON  8

3) SHYANNE YOST  8 4) BROOKE KOENIGSMAN  8

2 Comanche Middle School (A) 56.41 8

1) JAZMIN ESTEVANE  8 2) JONES SOPHIA  8

3) SCHECK JOSLYN  8 4) TASAKA KIANA  8

3 Larned Middle School (A) 56.57 6

1) IVY HOPE  8 2) SOPHI SKELTON  8

3) KAYLEE HAGERMAN  8 4) NYDIA MARTINEZ  8

4 Scott City Middle School (A) 57.08 4

1) PRISCILLA ALANIZ  8 2) AUDREY SCHWARTZ  8

3) ANGIE MALDONALDO  8 4) HAILEY SHAPLAND  8

5 Great Bend Middle School (A) 57.47 2

1) ELIANA TERI  8 2) JORDYN HARBAUGH  8

3) ADELYN IRWIN  8 4) JOSEPHINE MAZOUCH  8

6 Abilene Middle School (A) 58.30 1

1) EMILEE EDIGER  8 2) REESE MCCULLOUGH  8

3) KAMBREE BRYSON  8 4) RENATTA HEINTZ  8

7 Dodge City Middle School (A) 59.87

1) ASHLEY ALONSO  8 2) SICILY LARI  8

3) HAILEY RAMOS  8 4) CHEYENNE TAWATER  8

#35 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Abilene Middle School (A) 51.11 10

1) LANE HOEKMAN  7 2) KASH HARGRAVE  7

3) TAYGEN FUNSTON  7 4) HEATH HOEKMAN  7

2 Great Bend Middle School (A) 52.73 8

1) COURTNEY BRYANT  7 2) BLAINE ENSLEY  7

3) KELLEN BROWN  7 4) DAXTON MINTON  7

3 Larned Middle School (A) 53.79 6

1) LANE ELAM  7 2) CHRISTIAN SLATTERY  7

3) LUKE KREHBIEL  7 4) DAVID COLGLAZIER  7

4 Comanche Middle School (A) 55.03 4

1) GARCIA ARMONDO  7 2) HOWARD KORDELL  7

3) SCHECK TY  7 4) WEBER ELIJAH  7

#35 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
5 Scott City Middle School (A) 57.93 2

1) KEVIN WIEBE  7 2) AVERY RADKE  7

3) MADDOX NICHOLS  7 4) KADE JOHN  7

#36 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Dodge City Middle School (A) 49.37 10

1) FRANCISCO HERNANDEZ  8 2) MARIO OLIVARES  8

3) RAMSES RUIZ  8 4) ELISEO MARES  8

2 Larned Middle School (A) 49.86 8

1) JAI-SEAN GEORGE  8 2) KADEN HERRMAN  8

3) DONOVAN WILDER  8 4) CARSON SHAVER  8

3 Abilene Middle School (A) 50.52 6

1) AARON HARTMAN  8 2) COLE VEAL  8

3) WESTON ROCK  8 4) TYLER GREEN  8

4 Scott City Middle School (A) 51.29 4

1) RYAN LATTA  8 2) ALEX TARANGO  8

3) OSCAR MENDOZA  8 4) CASE ARMENDARIZ  8

5 Great Bend Middle School (A) 51.68 2

1) ZACHARY DAVIS  8 2) CALEB HAYES  8

3) CARSON POE  8 4) HUNTER HERMAN  8

6 Thomas More Prep-Marian Middle S (A) 54.56 1

1) TIERNAN HOLMES  8 2) ADLER BROWN  8

3) HEUER BRUNGARDT  8 4) LOGAN GEIST  8

7 Comanche Middle School (A) 54.80

1) ROHR BRYSON  8 2) SPEER COOPER  8

3) SPRINGER JAIDEN  8 4) THOMAS GATLIN  8

#9 Girls 400 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 REESE BULLARD  7 Great Bend M 1:07.60 3(1) 10

2 NICOLE SCHUMACHER  7 Thomas More 1:08.76 3(2) 8

3 KALE CULWELL  7 Dodge City M 1:11.98 3(3) 6

4 HANNAH NAVARRETE  7 Scott City Mid 1:13.26 3(4) 4

5 EMMA POWELSON  7 Scott City Mid 1:16.13 2(1) 2

6 GRIER PANZER  7 Abilene Middl 1:17.86 3(5) 1

7 JORDAN OCHS  7 Great Bend M 1:18.42 2(2)

8 ALYVIA GRABAST  7 Great Bend M 1:18.68 2(3)

9 LEAH PINKSTON  7 Larned Middl 1:19.42 2(4)

10 DAISY FLOREZ  7 Dodge City M 1:20.53 3(6)

11 LAYLA PICKERIGN  7 Abilene Middl 1:20.61 2(5)

12 SIMMONS JAMIE  7 Comanche Mi 1:21.91 1(1)

13 SWAN KAYCEE  7 Comanche Mi 1:22.15 2(6)

14 LEAH SCHERBERGER  7 Abilene Middl 1:30.91 1(2)

15 ADDISON TOWSEN  7 Larned Middl 1:37.73 1(3)
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#9 Girls 400 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
16 SAIDE SCHWAGER  7 Larned Middl 1:40.81 1(4)

TARYN BEIKER  7 Thomas More DNS 2

SOFIA KASSELMAN  7 Scott City Mid DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 SIMMONS JAMIE  7 Comanche Mi 1:21.91

2 LEAH SCHERBERGER  7 Abilene Middl 1:30.91

3 ADDISON TOWSEN  7 Larned Middl 1:37.73

4 SAIDE SCHWAGER  7 Larned Middl 1:40.81

Section 2 of 3

1 EMMA POWELSON  7 Scott City Mid 1:16.13

2 JORDAN OCHS  7 Great Bend M 1:18.42

3 ALYVIA GRABAST  7 Great Bend M 1:18.68

4 LEAH PINKSTON  7 Larned Middl 1:19.42

5 LAYLA PICKERIGN  7 Abilene Middl 1:20.61

6 SWAN KAYCEE  7 Comanche Mi 1:22.15

TARYN BEIKER  7 Thomas More DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 REESE BULLARD  7 Great Bend M 1:07.60

2 NICOLE SCHUMACHER  7 Thomas More 1:08.76

3 KALE CULWELL  7 Dodge City M 1:11.98

4 HANNAH NAVARRETE  7 Scott City Mid 1:13.26

5 GRIER PANZER  7 Abilene Middl 1:17.86

6 DAISY FLOREZ  7 Dodge City M 1:20.53

SOFIA KASSELMAN  7 Scott City Mid DNS

#10 Girls 400 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KARA FEIST  8 Great Bend M 1:05.84 3(1) 10

2 MACARA ROHR  8 Thomas More 1:07.90 3(2) 8

3 CASSIE ELLEGOOD  8 Great Bend M 1:07.96 3(3) 6

4 KENDALL GENTRY  8 Scott City Mid 1:08.46 3(4) 4

5 JAIDYN AMERINE  8 Scott City Mid 1:08.63 3(5) 2

6 ASHLEY ALONSO  8 Dodge City M 1:10.31 3(6) 1

7 KAYLEE HAGERMAN  8 Larned Middl 1:12.41 3(7)

8 TEAGAN GOTTSCHALK  8 Thomas More 1:12.85 2(1)

9 MEGAN TROUT  8 Scott City Mid 1:13.81 2(2)

10 ADDILIE SHEETS  8 Great Bend M 1:13.84 2(3)

11 ALIAAH ESPINOZA  8 Dodge City M 1:16.16 2(4)

12 CLAIRE HOWARD  8 Thomas More 1:19.60 1(1)

13 NADIA WHITELEY  8 Abilene Middl 1:20.41 2(5)

14 NAYELI ARIAS  8 Dodge City M 1:22.23 2(6)

15 CARRILLO JULIANA  8 Comanche Mi 1:27.68 1(2)

MADDY REIFF  8 Abilene Middl DNS 1

SARA BRITT  8 Abilene Middl DNS 1

#10 Girls 400 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 CLAIRE HOWARD  8 Thomas More 1:19.60

2 CARRILLO JULIANA  8 Comanche Mi 1:27.68

MADDY REIFF  8 Abilene Middl DNS

SARA BRITT  8 Abilene Middl DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 TEAGAN GOTTSCHALK  8 Thomas More 1:12.85

2 MEGAN TROUT  8 Scott City Mid 1:13.81

3 ADDILIE SHEETS  8 Great Bend M 1:13.84

4 ALIAAH ESPINOZA  8 Dodge City M 1:16.16

5 NADIA WHITELEY  8 Abilene Middl 1:20.41

6 NAYELI ARIAS  8 Dodge City M 1:22.23

Section 3 of 3

1 KARA FEIST  8 Great Bend M 1:05.84

2 MACARA ROHR  8 Thomas More 1:07.90

3 CASSIE ELLEGOOD  8 Great Bend M 1:07.96

4 KENDALL GENTRY  8 Scott City Mid 1:08.46

5 JAIDYN AMERINE  8 Scott City Mid 1:08.63

6 ASHLEY ALONSO  8 Dodge City M 1:10.31

7 KAYLEE HAGERMAN  8 Larned Middl 1:12.41

#11 Boys 400 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JONATHAN BONE  7 Dodge City M 59.12 3(1) 10

2 CARSON LILES  7 Thomas More 59.96 3(2) 8

3 PIERCE VALLEJO  7 Scott City Mid 1:02.68 3(3) 6

4 AIDEN WOODS  7 Abilene Middl 1:05.96 2(1) 4

5 COURTNEY BRYANT  7 Great Bend M 1:06.17 3(4) 2

6 PEYTON BERGNER  7 Scott City Mid 1:06.63 3(5) 1

7 MASON PHELPS  7 Dodge City M 1:07.23 2(2)

8 CHRISTIAN SLATTERY  7 Larned Middl 1:07.44 3(6)

9 BRANTLEY VSETECKA  7 Great Bend M 1:08.85 2(3)

10 MAX HEILMAN  7 Great Bend M 1:09.89 2(4)

11 LIAM PLATA  7 Dodge City M 1:10.55 2(5)

12 KAYDEN THROWER  7 Abilene Middl 1:10.61 3(7)

13 CLEVENGER GRANT  7 Comanche Mi 1:15.47 1(1)

14 CALEB MCDONALD  7 Larned Middl 1:21.05 1(2)

15 RIGGIN KUNTZ  7 Abilene Middl 1:27.76 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 CLEVENGER GRANT  7 Comanche Mi 1:15.47

2 CALEB MCDONALD  7 Larned Middl 1:21.05

3 RIGGIN KUNTZ  7 Abilene Middl 1:27.76

Section 2 of 3
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#11 Boys 400 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 AIDEN WOODS  7 Abilene Middl 1:05.96

2 MASON PHELPS  7 Dodge City M 1:07.23

3 BRANTLEY VSETECKA  7 Great Bend M 1:08.85

4 MAX HEILMAN  7 Great Bend M 1:09.89

5 LIAM PLATA  7 Dodge City M 1:10.55

Section 3 of 3

1 JONATHAN BONE  7 Dodge City M 59.12

2 CARSON LILES  7 Thomas More 59.96

3 PIERCE VALLEJO  7 Scott City Mid 1:02.68

4 COURTNEY BRYANT  7 Great Bend M 1:06.17

5 PEYTON BERGNER  7 Scott City Mid 1:06.63

6 CHRISTIAN SLATTERY  7 Larned Middl 1:07.44

7 KAYDEN THROWER  7 Abilene Middl 1:10.61

#12 Boys 400 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WESTON ROCK  8 Abilene Middl 55.72 2(1) 10

2 BROOKS BAILEY  8 Scott City Mid 56.97 2(2) 8

3 KYLER HOLINDE  8 Great Bend M 58.71 2(3) 6

4 JOSEPH WELSH  8 Abilene Middl 1:00.18 2(4) 4

5 ANDREW WRIGHT  8 Scott City Mid 1:00.38 2(5) 2

6 ELOY RUELAS  8 Scott City Mid 1:01.63 1(1) 1

7 JULIAN MORENO  8 Dodge City M 1:02.65 2(6)

8 CARSON UMPHRES  8 Great Bend M 1:03.96 1(2)

9 CISCO GONZALEZ  8 Dodge City M 1:05.40 2(7)

10 JUSTIN ROLLER  8 Great Bend M 1:06.83 1(3)

11 LANDON HANEY  8 Larned Middl 1:08.40 1(4)

12 PARKER FARR  8 Abilene Middl 1:10.53 1(5)

13 HEUER BRUNGARDT  8 Thomas More 1:10.63 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ELOY RUELAS  8 Scott City Mid 1:01.63

2 CARSON UMPHRES  8 Great Bend M 1:03.96

3 JUSTIN ROLLER  8 Great Bend M 1:06.83

4 LANDON HANEY  8 Larned Middl 1:08.40

5 PARKER FARR  8 Abilene Middl 1:10.53

6 HEUER BRUNGARDT  8 Thomas More 1:10.63

Section 2 of 2

1 WESTON ROCK  8 Abilene Middl 55.72

2 BROOKS BAILEY  8 Scott City Mid 56.97

3 KYLER HOLINDE  8 Great Bend M 58.71

4 JOSEPH WELSH  8 Abilene Middl 1:00.18

5 ANDREW WRIGHT  8 Scott City Mid 1:00.38

6 JULIAN MORENO  8 Dodge City M 1:02.65

7 CISCO GONZALEZ  8 Dodge City M 1:05.40

#37 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Great Bend Middle School (A) 2:05.43 10

1) NATALEE DANIELS  7 2) JASELYN WERTH  7

3) MIYA NACHTIGAL  7 4) AVA KAISER  7

2 Scott City Middle School (A) 2:06.78 8

1) RUBY ORONIA  7 2) SOFIA KASSELMAN  7

3) HANNAH NAVARRETE  7 4) KAMRYN MEYER  7

3 Abilene Middle School (A) 2:12.71 6

1) ADDISON MCVAN  7 2) ELIZABETH BROOKS  7

3) CAITLIN WEBB  7 4) ASHLEY MEAD  7

4 Comanche Middle School (A) 2:13.51 4

1) LILIANA ARROYO ALBA  7 2) MARTINEZ XIMENA  7

3) ADDISYN TAYLOR  7 4) KENADIE THOMPSON  7

5 Thomas More Prep-Marian Middle S (A) 2:13.67 2

1) AVA SCHUMACHER  7 2) YESICA ONTEVEROS  7

3) ANNA CAPPUCCIO  7 4) HALLE BILLINGER  7

6 Larned Middle School (A) 2:19.76 1

1) EMMA CORMAN  7 2) KIERSTIN PINKSTON  7

3) LEAH PINKSTON  7 4) MIA MUNDEN  7

#38 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Comanche Middle School (A) 2:03.44 10

1) AILON YAJAIRA  8 2) JAZMIN ESTEVANE  8

3) SCHECK JOSLYN  8 4) YUVIAH HERNANDEZ  8

2 Scott City Middle School (A) 2:04.07 8

1) MEGAN TROUT  8 2) ASHLYN PAZDERNIK  8

3) HAILEY SHAPLAND  8 4) CAMRYN CONNER  8

3 Great Bend Middle School (A) 2:06.75 6

1) JORDYN HARBAUGH  8 2) PAIGE SANDERS  8

3) LAKYN CARROLL  8 4) ADELYN IRWIN  8

4 Thomas More Prep-Marian Middle S (A) 2:07.57 4

1) CHLOE PURINTON  8 2) GRACE A. SCHMEIDLER  8

3) TORI MILLER  8 4) TESSA WENTLING  8

5 Larned Middle School (A) 2:13.04 2

1) KAYLEE HAGERMAN  8 2) KAYLYN SNODGRASS  8

3) IVY HOPE  8 4) NYDIA MARTINEZ  8

6 Abilene Middle School (A) 2:14.76 1

1) EMILEE EDIGER  8 2) GRACE HUNTER  8

3) REESE JACKSON  8 4) REESE MCCULLOUGH  8

#39 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Comanche Middle School (A) 1:59.02 10

1) GARCIA ARMONDO  7 2) OKORO ONYEKA  7

3) REYES ALDO  7 4) WEBER ELIJAH  7
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#39 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
2 Abilene Middle School (A) 2:00.24 8

1) JAXSON CUBA  7 2) BRADEN SHORT  7

3) HUNTER JONES  7 4) LEVI EVANS  7

3 Scott City Middle School (A) 2:02.55 6

1) AVERY RADKE  7 2) KASTEN WREN  7

3) BRODIE HOLSTEIN  7 4) BRENDAN COOK  7

4 Great Bend Middle School (A) 2:03.77 4

1) HAYDEN KELLY  7 2) BEAU WHITE  7

3) JOHN LANDERS  7 4) BLAINE ENSLEY  7

5 Thomas More Prep-Marian Middle S (A) 2:03.78 2

1) DEREK BECKER 7 2) LANDON HERRMAN  7

3) ISAAC PURINTON  7 4) CADEN DINKEL  7

6 Larned Middle School (A) 2:20.55 1

1) CALEB MCDONALD  7 2) ALLEN NORRIS  7

3) GRADY PINKSTON  7 4) LUKE KREHBIEL  7

#40 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Dodge City Middle School (A) 1:44.61 10

1) GABRIEL AGUILARA  8 2) RAMSES RUIZ  8

3) FRANCISCO HERNANDEZ  8 4) MARIO OLIVARES  8

2 Abilene Middle School (A) 1:47.88 8

1) TYLER GREEN  8 2) THOMAS KEENER  8

3) ZEB SCHULTZE  8 4) GAGE TAYLOR  8

3 Scott City Middle School (A) 1:50.19 6

1) KELTON COOK  8 2) OSCAR MENDOZA  8

3) BRODY STRINE  8 4) ALEX RODRIQUEZ  8

4 Comanche Middle School (A) 1:51.64 4

1) BOGNER KEATON  8 2) ROHR BRYSON  8

3) SPEER COOPER  8 4) SPRINGER JAIDEN  8

5 Larned Middle School (A) 1:58.34 2

1) ANGEL BOWERSOX  8 2) ZANE BURGER  8

3) JAI-SEAN GEORGE  8 4) DONOVAN WILDER  8

6 Great Bend Middle School (A) 1:58.79 1

1) AMBROSE KRAMER  8 2) MATTHEW WILLIAMS  8

3) JUSTIN ROLLER  8 4) DOMINICK PRICE  8

7 Thomas More Prep-Marian Middle S (A) 2:05.38

1) ADLER BROWN  8 2) WILLIAM ROBINSON  8

3) JACE WINDHOLZ  8 4) HEUER BRUNGARDT  8

#13 Girls 800 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SIENNA SMITH  7 Great Bend M 2:47.88 10

2 KINLEIGH WREN  7 Scott City Mid 2:49.55 8

3 JADENCE COYLE  7 Abilene Middl 2:50.13 6

#13 Girls 800 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
4 RACHEL STAAB  7 Thomas More 2:53.67 4

5 HEAVEN MONTFORD  7 Dodge City M 2:55.15 2

6 YAREMY MACIAS  7 Dodge City M 2:56.11 1

7 AUTUMN DAY  7 Abilene Middl 2:56.76

8 EMMERSON KIRK  7 Dodge City M 2:58.18

9 ADDYSON BRUCE  7 Great Bend M 3:02.80

10 KALLYN TURNER  7 Scott City Mid 3:04.77

11 ALIYA JOHNSON  7 Great Bend M 3:09.21

12 PIPER FOX  7 Scott City Mid 3:09.29

13 CALLIE GANTENBEIN  7 Abilene Middl 3:22.22

14 RODRIGUEZ JASLENE  7 Comanche Mi 3:25.00

15 ARIANNA AYARZA  7 Thomas More 3:26.72

16 SIMMONS JAMIE  7 Comanche Mi 3:30.97

SWAN KAYCEE  7 Comanche Mi DNS

CASSIE MANRY  7 Larned Middl DNS

#14 Girls 800 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 DIANE ALVAREZ  8 Great Bend M 2:43.19 10

2 DARCY FEIST  8 Great Bend M 2:47.34 8

3 HAILEY SHAPLAND  8 Scott City Mid 2:52.94 6

4 MADELYNN NICHOLS  8 Scott City Mid 2:54.85 4

5 BROOKLYNN GOSSMAN  8 Scott City Mid 2:55.65 2

6 GRACYN SCHIPPERS  8 Thomas More 2:58.02 1

7 DELIA MONTES  8 Dodge City M 3:00.46

8 ROFINA PABLO  8 Dodge City M 3:05.04

9 AINSLEIGH BAIN  8 Thomas More 3:07.17

10 HANNAH CRATHORNE  8 Great Bend M 3:16.22

11 ALIAAH ESPINOZA  8 Dodge City M 3:16.94

12 JULIANA CARRILLO  8 Comanche Mi 3:26.28

ALLISON ROSE  8 Abilene Middl DNS

#15 Boys 800 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 CARSON LILES  7 Thomas More 2:28.34 10

2 KASH HARGRAVE  7 Abilene Middl 2:30.91 8

3 BRODIE HOLSTEIN  7 Scott City Mid 2:34.02 6

4 TRENTON FRANK  7 Scott City Mid 2:34.14 4

5 AIDEN WOODS  7 Abilene Middl 2:37.68 2

6 ISMAEL RAMIREZ  7 Great Bend M 2:38.23 1

7 TAVON STROUP  7 Great Bend M 2:39.14

8 AVERY RADKE  7 Scott City Mid 2:43.01

9 CONNOR BREIT  7 Thomas More 2:43.46

10 RYLEE SALCIDO  7 Dodge City M 2:44.55

11 PIERCE CASTEEL  7 Abilene Middl 2:48.77
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#15 Boys 800 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
12 ISAAC PURINTON  7 Thomas More 2:52.61

13 ETHAN SOMERS  7 Great Bend M 2:54.88

14 CLEVENGER GRANT  7 Comanche Mi 2:59.61

15 LIAM PLATA  7 Dodge City M 2:59.69

16 RIDGWAY JOSIAH  7 Comanche Mi 3:18.86

GRADY PINKSTON  7 Larned Middl DNS

DEMETRIO JORGE  7 Dodge City M DNS

#16 Boys 800 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 CAMDEN VULGAMORE  8 Scott City Mid 2:15.08 10

2 KYLER HOLINDE  8 Great Bend M 2:17.60 8

3 JUAN RODRIGUEZ  8 Scott City Mid 2:23.88 6

4 OSCAR ESPINOZA  8 Abilene Middl 2:23.93 4

5 ALEJANDRO GUERRA  8 Dodge City M 2:25.03 2

6 JOSE CHAVEZ  8 Dodge City M 2:27.86 1

7 VEGA ALEXIS  8 Comanche Mi 2:31.12

8 AUSTIN GILBERT  8 Thomas More 2:33.89

9 SALINAS EDDIE  8 Comanche Mi 2:38.44

10 IAN CRUMP  8 Abilene Middl 2:40.06

11 JOHN LIGHTNER  8 Scott City Mid 2:41.26

12 FRANCISCO LOPEZ  8 Dodge City M 2:42.79

13 AMBROSE KRAMER  8 Great Bend M 2:52.22

14 WILLIAM ROBINSON  8 Thomas More 3:02.21

JACKSON GREEN  8 Abilene Middl DNS

#29 Girls 200m Hurdles (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TAMARA SCHUBERT  7 Dodge City M 34.77  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 BRODI SPEER  7 Scott City Mid 35.52  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 KAYLEA MCMULLEN  7 Great Bend M 36.37  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 MEGHAN CASEY  7 Dodge City M 37.56  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 MONDRAGON ARIANNA  7 Comanche Mi 37.64  (NW) 1(1) 2

6 VALERYA CASTILLO  7 Scott City Mid 37.81  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 GRIER PANZER  7 Abilene Middl 38.48  (NW) 2(6)

8 TYLAR DEWEESE  7 Abilene Middl 39.87  (NW) 1(2)

9 SWAN KAYCEE  7 Comanche Mi 40.56  (NW) 1(3)

10 DAISY FLOREZ  7 Dodge City M 41.05  (NW) 1(4)

11 CAITLIN WEBB  7 Abilene Middl 41.18  (NW) 2(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MONDRAGON ARIANNA  7 Comanche Mi 37.64

2 TYLAR DEWEESE  7 Abilene Middl 39.87

3 SWAN KAYCEE  7 Comanche Mi 40.56

#29 Girls 200m Hurdles (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 DAISY FLOREZ  7 Dodge City M 41.05

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 TAMARA SCHUBERT  7 Dodge City M 34.77

2 BRODI SPEER  7 Scott City Mid 35.52

3 KAYLEA MCMULLEN  7 Great Bend M 36.37

4 MEGHAN CASEY  7 Dodge City M 37.56

5 VALERYA CASTILLO  7 Scott City Mid 37.81

6 GRIER PANZER  7 Abilene Middl 38.48

7 CAITLIN WEBB  7 Abilene Middl 41.18

#30 Girls 200m Hurdles (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SHALEE GOTTSCHALK  8 Thomas More 33.79  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 ELIANA TERI  8 Great Bend M 35.26  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 CHLOE PURINTON  8 Thomas More 36.67  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 YAJAIRA AILON  8 Comanche Mi 37.32  (NW) 1(1) 4

5 MCKENZIE METZGER  8 Scott City Mid 37.85  (NW) 1(2) 2

6 BROOKLYNN GOSSMAN  8 Scott City Mid 37.93  (NW) 1(3) 1

7 TASAKA KIANA  8 Comanche Mi 38.49  (NW) 2(4)

8 YUVIAH HERNANDEZ  8 Comanche Mi 39.20  (NW) 2(5)

9 ANGEL JONES  8 Great Bend M 39.47  (NW) 1(4)

10 RAEGAN KETCH  8 Great Bend M 39.58  (NW) 1(5)

11 REESE JACKSON  8 Abilene Middl 39.79  (NW) 2(6)

12 GRACE HUNTER  8 Abilene Middl 46.21  (NW) 1(6)

ALEAH AREVALO  8 Abilene Middl DNS  (NW) 1

AVERY LEWIS  8 Scott City Mid DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 YAJAIRA AILON  8 Comanche Mi 37.32

2 MCKENZIE METZGER  8 Scott City Mid 37.85

3 BROOKLYNN GOSSMAN  8 Scott City Mid 37.93

4 ANGEL JONES  8 Great Bend M 39.47

5 RAEGAN KETCH  8 Great Bend M 39.58

6 GRACE HUNTER  8 Abilene Middl 46.21

ALEAH AREVALO  8 Abilene Middl DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SHALEE GOTTSCHALK  8 Thomas More 33.79

2 ELIANA TERI  8 Great Bend M 35.26

3 CHLOE PURINTON  8 Thomas More 36.67

4 TASAKA KIANA  8 Comanche Mi 38.49

5 YUVIAH HERNANDEZ  8 Comanche Mi 39.20

6 REESE JACKSON  8 Abilene Middl 39.79

AVERY LEWIS  8 Scott City Mid DNS
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#31 Boys 200m Hurdles (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TAYGEN FUNSTON  7 Abilene Middl 27.93  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 DAXTON MINTON  7 Great Bend M 30.93  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 IAN PREMER  7 Great Bend M 32.38  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 SCHECK TY  7 Comanche Mi 32.97  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 GARCIA ARMONDO  7 Comanche Mi 33.37  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 BLAZE GOSSMAN  7 Scott City Mid 34.40  (NW) 1(1) 1

7 DEREK BECKER 7 Thomas More 35.16  (NW) 2(6)

8 ELI STEIN  7 Thomas More 35.73  (NW) 1(2)

9 TAYLOR JACKSON  7 Comanche Mi 36.50  (NW) 1(3)

10 BLAKE RIVERS 7 Abilene Middl 36.51  (NW) 1(4)

11 IAN NEHLS  7 Thomas More 36.66  (NW) 1(5)

12 TEAGAN FEELY  7 Scott City Mid 36.99  (NW) 1(6)

13 JAYCE MCASEY  7 Abilene Middl 38.05  (NW) 1(7)

KOEHN RIBORDY  7 Great Bend M DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BLAZE GOSSMAN  7 Scott City Mid 34.40

2 ELI STEIN  7 Thomas More 35.73

3 TAYLOR JACKSON  7 Comanche Mi 36.50

4 BLAKE RIVERS 7 Abilene Middl 36.51

5 IAN NEHLS  7 Thomas More 36.66

6 TEAGAN FEELY  7 Scott City Mid 36.99

7 JAYCE MCASEY  7 Abilene Middl 38.05

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 TAYGEN FUNSTON  7 Abilene Middl 27.93

2 DAXTON MINTON  7 Great Bend M 30.93

3 IAN PREMER  7 Great Bend M 32.38

4 SCHECK TY  7 Comanche Mi 32.97

5 GARCIA ARMONDO  7 Comanche Mi 33.37

6 DEREK BECKER 7 Thomas More 35.16

KOEHN RIBORDY  7 Great Bend M DNS

#32 Boys 200m Hurdles (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GABRIEL AGUILARA  8 Dodge City M 30.09  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 THOMAS KEENER  8 Abilene Middl 30.66  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 CARSON UMPHRES  8 Great Bend M 31.29  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 ZACHARY DAVIS  8 Great Bend M 31.80  (NW) 1(2) 4

5 TIERNAN HOLMES  8 Thomas More 32.92  (NW) 2(3) 2

6 VEGA ALEXIS  8 Comanche Mi 33.05  (NW) 1(3) 1

7 ZACHERY O'BREIN  8 Scott City Mid 33.64  (NW) 2(4)

8 TREY RYAN  8 Scott City Mid 33.87  (NW) 2(5)

9 ASA MORENO  8 Dodge City M 34.45  (NW) 2(6)

10 SETH CROUSE  8 Abilene Middl 34.49  (NW) 1(4)

11 ZEB SCHULTZE  8 Abilene Middl 34.52  (NW) 2(7)

#32 Boys 200m Hurdles (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
12 MATTHEW WILLIAMS  8 Great Bend M 35.32  (NW) 1(5)

13 JAKUB HARRIS  8 Scott City Mid 35.78  (NW) 1(6)

14 DEACON MARTIN  8 Larned Middl 36.85  (NW) 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CARSON UMPHRES  8 Great Bend M 31.29

2 ZACHARY DAVIS  8 Great Bend M 31.80

3 VEGA ALEXIS  8 Comanche Mi 33.05

4 SETH CROUSE  8 Abilene Middl 34.49

5 MATTHEW WILLIAMS  8 Great Bend M 35.32

6 JAKUB HARRIS  8 Scott City Mid 35.78

7 DEACON MARTIN  8 Larned Middl 36.85

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 GABRIEL AGUILARA  8 Dodge City M 30.09

2 THOMAS KEENER  8 Abilene Middl 30.66

3 TIERNAN HOLMES  8 Thomas More 32.92

4 ZACHERY O'BREIN  8 Scott City Mid 33.64

5 TREY RYAN  8 Scott City Mid 33.87

6 ASA MORENO  8 Dodge City M 34.45

7 ZEB SCHULTZE  8 Abilene Middl 34.52

#5 Girls 200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TAMARA SCHUBERT  7 Dodge City M 30.65  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 NICOLE SCHUMACHER  7 Thomas More 30.75  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 CARA HERBERT  7 Larned Middl 30.82  (NW) 3(2) 6

4 REESE BULLARD  7 Great Bend M 30.89  (NW) 3(3) 4

5 MALLORIE CENICEROS  7 Larned Middl 31.47  (NW) 3(4) 2

6 SERNEITY PEREZ  7 Larned Middl 31.56  (NW) 3(5) 1

7 AVA KAISER  7 Great Bend M 32.00  (NW) 3(6)

8 FINLEY EDWARDS  7 Scott City Mid 32.13  (NW) 2(2)

9 ADDISYN TAYLOR  7 Comanche Mi 32.26  (NW) 3(7)

10 NATALEE DANIELS  7 Great Bend M 32.47  (NW) 2(3)

11 RUBY ORONIA  7 Scott City Mid 32.91  (NW) 2(4)

12 ADALYN SHAW  7 Scott City Mid 33.83  (NW) 2(5)

13 HALLE BILLINGER  7 Thomas More 34.06  (NW) 2(6)

14 MEGHAN CASEY  7 Dodge City M 34.48  (NW) 2(7)

15 AVA SCHUMACHER  7 Thomas More 35.24  (NW) 1(1)

16 CALLIE GANTENBEIN  7 Abilene Middl 39.74  (NW) 1(2)

JERSIE ALBERTSON  7 Abilene Middl DNS  (NW) 1

PEYTON SELBY  7 Abilene Middl DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)
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#5 Girls 200 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 AVA SCHUMACHER  7 Thomas More 35.24

2 CALLIE GANTENBEIN  7 Abilene Middl 39.74

JERSIE ALBERTSON  7 Abilene Middl DNS

PEYTON SELBY  7 Abilene Middl DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 NICOLE SCHUMACHER  7 Thomas More 30.75

2 FINLEY EDWARDS  7 Scott City Mid 32.13

3 NATALEE DANIELS  7 Great Bend M 32.47

4 RUBY ORONIA  7 Scott City Mid 32.91

5 ADALYN SHAW  7 Scott City Mid 33.83

6 HALLE BILLINGER  7 Thomas More 34.06

7 MEGHAN CASEY  7 Dodge City M 34.48

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 TAMARA SCHUBERT  7 Dodge City M 30.65

2 CARA HERBERT  7 Larned Middl 30.82

3 REESE BULLARD  7 Great Bend M 30.89

4 MALLORIE CENICEROS  7 Larned Middl 31.47

5 SERNEITY PEREZ  7 Larned Middl 31.56

6 AVA KAISER  7 Great Bend M 32.00

7 ADDISYN TAYLOR  7 Comanche Mi 32.26

#6 Girls 200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KARA FEIST  8 Great Bend M 28.55  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 JOSEPHINE MAZOUCH  8 Great Bend M 29.36  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 BROOKE KOENIGSMAN  8 Thomas More 29.57  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 SOPHI SKELTON  8 Larned Middl 30.07  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 SCHECK JOSLYN  8 Comanche Mi 30.71  (NW) 3(5) 2

6 KATE WELCHER  8 Great Bend M 30.78  (NW) 3(6) 1

7 ANGIE MALDONALDO  8 Scott City Mid 30.86  (NW) 2(1)

8 EVELYN LUIS  8 Dodge City M 31.09  (NW) 2(2)

9 KENDALL GENTRY  8 Scott City Mid 31.29  (NW) 3(7)

10 PRISCILLA ALANIZ  8 Scott City Mid 31.75  (NW) 2(3)

11 TESSA WENTLING  8 Thomas More 32.45  (NW) 2(4)

12 EMILEE EDIGER  8 Abilene Middl 32.54  (NW) 2(5)

13 NYDIA MARTINEZ  8 Larned Middl 32.76  (NW) 2(6)

14 CLAIRE HOWARD  8 Thomas More 34.08  (NW) 1(1)

15 SICILY LARI  8 Dodge City M 34.24  (NW) 2(7)

16 IVY HOPE  8 Larned Middl 34.30  (NW) 1(2)

17 NAYELI ARIAS  8 Dodge City M 34.58  (NW) 1(3)

18 ZOE COX  8 Abilene Middl 38.91  (NW) 1(4)

NADIA WHITELEY  8 Abilene Middl DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CLAIRE HOWARD  8 Thomas More 34.08

#6 Girls 200 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 IVY HOPE  8 Larned Middl 34.30

3 NAYELI ARIAS  8 Dodge City M 34.58

4 ZOE COX  8 Abilene Middl 38.91

NADIA WHITELEY  8 Abilene Middl DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ANGIE MALDONALDO  8 Scott City Mid 30.86

2 EVELYN LUIS  8 Dodge City M 31.09

3 PRISCILLA ALANIZ  8 Scott City Mid 31.75

4 TESSA WENTLING  8 Thomas More 32.45

5 EMILEE EDIGER  8 Abilene Middl 32.54

6 NYDIA MARTINEZ  8 Larned Middl 32.76

7 SICILY LARI  8 Dodge City M 34.24

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 KARA FEIST  8 Great Bend M 28.55

2 JOSEPHINE MAZOUCH  8 Great Bend M 29.36

3 BROOKE KOENIGSMAN  8 Thomas More 29.57

4 SOPHI SKELTON  8 Larned Middl 30.07

5 SCHECK JOSLYN  8 Comanche Mi 30.71

6 KATE WELCHER  8 Great Bend M 30.78

7 KENDALL GENTRY  8 Scott City Mid 31.29

#7 Boys 200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DAVID COLGLAZIER  7 Larned Middl 25.82  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 HEATH HOEKMAN  7 Abilene Middl 26.46  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 HOWARD KORDELL  7 Comanche Mi 26.51  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 JONATHAN BONE  7 Dodge City M 26.98  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 LANE ELAM  7 Larned Middl 27.04  (NW) 3(5) 2

6 COURTNEY BRYANT  7 Great Bend M 28.51  (NW) 2(1) 1

7 PIERCE VALLEJO  7 Scott City Mid 29.09  (NW) 2(2)

8 SERGIO MONTES  7 Dodge City M 29.93  (NW) 3(6)

9 ISAAC TAPIA  7 Dodge City M 30.36  (NW) 3(7)

10 BRODIE HOLSTEIN  7 Scott City Mid 30.96  (NW) 2(3)

11 HUNTER JONES  7 Abilene Middl 31.32  (NW) 2(4)

12 LANDON HERRMAN  7 Thomas More 32.33  (NW) 1(1)

13 GABRIEL RAHE  7 Abilene Middl 33.75  (NW) 2(5)

14 BLAISE STAAB 7 Thomas More 35.77  (NW) 1(2)

15 AARON CZLAPINSKI  7 Larned Middl 36.17  (NW) 1(3)

KOEHN RIBORDY  7 Great Bend M DNS  (NW) 1

BLAINE ENSLEY  7 Great Bend M DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 LANDON HERRMAN  7 Thomas More 32.33

2 BLAISE STAAB 7 Thomas More 35.77

3 AARON CZLAPINSKI  7 Larned Middl 36.17
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#7 Boys 200 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

KOEHN RIBORDY  7 Great Bend M DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 COURTNEY BRYANT  7 Great Bend M 28.51

2 PIERCE VALLEJO  7 Scott City Mid 29.09

3 BRODIE HOLSTEIN  7 Scott City Mid 30.96

4 HUNTER JONES  7 Abilene Middl 31.32

5 GABRIEL RAHE  7 Abilene Middl 33.75

BLAINE ENSLEY  7 Great Bend M DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DAVID COLGLAZIER  7 Larned Middl 25.82

2 HEATH HOEKMAN  7 Abilene Middl 26.46

3 HOWARD KORDELL  7 Comanche Mi 26.51

4 JONATHAN BONE  7 Dodge City M 26.98

5 LANE ELAM  7 Larned Middl 27.04

6 SERGIO MONTES  7 Dodge City M 29.93

7 ISAAC TAPIA  7 Dodge City M 30.36

#8 Boys 200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KADEN HERRMAN  8 Larned Middl 25.73  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 HUNTER HERMAN  8 Great Bend M 26.54  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 GRIFFEN EDWARDS  8 Scott City Mid 27.77  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 ALAN FLOREZ  8 Dodge City M 28.04  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 LOGAN GEIST  8 Thomas More 28.10  (NW) 2(1) 2

6 RODRIGUEZ AMIR  8 Comanche Mi 28.24  (NW) 2(2) 1

7 KELLEN PEERY  8 Abilene Middl 28.31  (NW) 3(5)

8 CALEB HAYES  8 Great Bend M 30.19  (NW) 1(1)

9 NATHAN JACKSON  8 Abilene Middl 30.29  (NW) 2(3)

10 IAN CRUMP  8 Abilene Middl 30.92  (NW) 2(4)

11 WARNER MURPHY  8 Scott City Mid 31.43  (NW) 2(5)

12 ADLER BROWN  8 Thomas More 31.87  (NW) 1(2)

13 LUCAS ROBINSON  8 Larned Middl 35.58  (NW) 1(3)

LUCAS HESS 8 Thomas More DNS  (NW) 1

BREVEN VULGAMORE  8 Scott City Mid DNS  (NW) 2

MARSHALL HANEY  8 Abilene Middl DNS  (NW) 2

ROHR BRYSON  8 Comanche Mi DNS  (NW) 3

ZANE BURGER  8 Larned Middl DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CALEB HAYES  8 Great Bend M 30.19

2 ADLER BROWN  8 Thomas More 31.87

3 LUCAS ROBINSON  8 Larned Middl 35.58

LUCAS HESS 8 Thomas More DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 LOGAN GEIST  8 Thomas More 28.10

#8 Boys 200 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 RODRIGUEZ AMIR  8 Comanche Mi 28.24

3 NATHAN JACKSON  8 Abilene Middl 30.29

4 IAN CRUMP  8 Abilene Middl 30.92

5 WARNER MURPHY  8 Scott City Mid 31.43

BREVEN VULGAMORE  8 Scott City Mid DNS

MARSHALL HANEY  8 Abilene Middl DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 KADEN HERRMAN  8 Larned Middl 25.73

2 HUNTER HERMAN  8 Great Bend M 26.54

3 GRIFFEN EDWARDS  8 Scott City Mid 27.77

4 ALAN FLOREZ  8 Dodge City M 28.04

5 KELLEN PEERY  8 Abilene Middl 28.31

ROHR BRYSON  8 Comanche Mi DNS

ZANE BURGER  8 Larned Middl DNS

#41 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Scott City Middle School (A) 4:53.33 10

1) CRISSA IRVIN  7 2) KINLEIGH WREN  7

3) PIPER FOX  7 4) BRODI SPEER  7

2 Abilene Middle School (A) 4:56.53 8

1) MAKENNA STOVER  7 2) ADDISON MCVAN  7

3) RYLEE MILLER  7 4) KAILEE CRANE  7

3 Thomas More Prep-Marian Middle S (A) 4:59.34 6

1) NICOLE SCHUMACHER  7 2) RACHEL STAAB  7

3) TARYN BEIKER  7 4) CLAIRE SCHIPPERS  7

4 Great Bend Middle School (A) 5:12.98 4

1) JASELYN WERTH  7 2) JORDAN OCHS  7

3) KAYLEA MCMULLEN  7 4) SIENNA SMITH  7

5 Dodge City Middle School (A) 5:15.15 2

1) EMMERSON KIRK  7 2) YAREMY MACIAS  7

3) HEAVEN MONTFORD  7 4) KALE CULWELL  7

6 Comanche Middle School (A) 5:28.94 1

1) ADDISON HEEKE  7 2) MARTINEZ XIMENA  7

3) RODRIGUEZ JASLENE  7 4) KENADIE THOMPSON  7

#42 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Scott City Middle School (A) 4:43.67 10

1) JAIDYN AMERINE  8 2) KENDALL GENTRY  8

3) AVERY LEWIS  8 4) MCKENZIE METZGER  8

2 Thomas More Prep-Marian Middle S (A) 4:53.16 8

1) SHYANNE YOST  8 2) TEAGAN GOTTSCHALK  8

3) TORI MILLER  8 4) MACARA ROHR  8

3 Great Bend Middle School (A) 5:02.54 6

1) KATE WELCHER  8 2) PAIGE SANDERS  8

3) ADDILIE SHEETS  8 4) CASSIE ELLEGOOD  8
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#42 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
4 Dodge City Middle School (A) 5:42.79 4

1) ALIAAH ESPINOZA  8 2) ALYSSA FLORES  8

3) BREANNA ROJAS  8 4) DEYSI CASTRO  8

#43 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Scott City Middle School (A) 4:25.19 10

1) PEYTON BERGNER  7 2) TRENTON FRANK  7

3) KADE JOHN  7 4) BRENDAN COOK  7

2 Abilene Middle School (A) 4:31.62 8

1) LANE HOEKMAN  7 2) LEVI EVANS  7

3) KAYDEN THROWER  7 4) KASH HARGRAVE  7

3 Comanche Middle School (A) 4:51.02 6

1) OKORO ONYEKA  7 2) REYES ALDO  7

3) TAYLOR JACKSON  7 4) WEBER ELIJAH  7

4 Great Bend Middle School (A) 5:12.21 4

1) BRADIN SCHEIDEMAN  7 2) MASON DAVISON  7

3) JOHN LANDERS  7 4) BRANTLEY VSETECKA  7

#44 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Scott City Middle School (A) 3:53.81 10

1) BROOKS BAILEY  8 2) LOGAN STOPPEL  8

3) GRIFFEN EDWARDS  8 4) CAMDEN VULGAMORE  8

2 Abilene Middle School (A) 3:56.74 8

1) AARON HARTMAN  8 2) OSCAR ESPINOZA  8

3) COLE VEAL  8 4) WESTON ROCK  8

3 Dodge City Middle School (A) 4:06.21 6

1) ELISEO MARES  8 2) JOSE CHAVEZ  8

3) JULIAN MORENO  8 4) ALEJANDRO GUERRA  8

4 Larned Middle School (A) 4:12.97 4

1) DONOVAN WILDER  8 2) LANDON HANEY  8

3) KADEN HERRMAN  8 4) CARSON SHAVER  8

5 Great Bend Middle School (A) 4:43.70 2

1) MATTHEW WILLIAMS  8 2) AMBROSE KRAMER  8

3) JUSTIN ROLLER  8 4) TRENTON PETERSON  8

6 Comanche Middle School (A) 4:45.20 1

1) VEGA ALEXIS  8 2) RODRIGUEZ AMIR  8

3) SALINAS EDDIE  8 4) THOMAS GATLIN  8

7 Thomas More Prep-Marian Middle S (A) 4:47.37

1) TIERNAN HOLMES  8 2) WILLIAM ROBINSON  8

3) RYAN CASEY  8 4) HEUER BRUNGARDT  8

#61 Girls High Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 NICOLE SCHUMACHER  7 Thomas More4' 6" 10

2 VALERYA CASTILLO  7 Scott City Mid4' 4" 8

3 KINLEIGH WREN  7 Scott City Mid4' 2" 6

4 EMMERSON KIRK  7 Dodge City M 4' 2" 4

5 RACHEL STAAB  7 Thomas More4' 0" 2

6 KAMRYN MEYER  7 Scott City Mid3' 10" 1

CAITLIN WEBB  7 Abilene Middl NH

ELIZABETH BROOKS  7 Abilene Middl NH

#62 Girls High Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MACARA ROHR  8 Thomas More4' 9" 10

2 SHYANNE YOST  8 Thomas More4' 6" 8

3 AILON YAJAIRA  8 Comanche Mi4' 4" 6

4 TESSA WENTLING  8 Thomas More4' 4" 4

5 CAMRYN CONNER  8 Scott City Mid4' 2" 1

5 LAKYN CARROLL  8 Great Bend M4' 2" 1

5 JONES SOPHIA  8 Comanche Mi4' 2" 1

8 HAILEY SHAPLAND  8 Scott City Mid4' 2"

9 RENATTA HEINTZ  8 Abilene Middl 4' 0"

10 DARCY FEIST  8 Great Bend M4' 0"

10 CASSIE ELLEGOOD  8 Great Bend M4' 0"

12 KAMBREE BRYSON  8 Abilene Middl 4' 0"

13 NAYELI ARIAS  8 Dodge City M 3' 10"

ALEAH AREVALO  8 Abilene Middl NH

MADELYNN NICHOLS  8 Scott City MidNH

#63 Boys High Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BRENDAN COOK  7 Scott City Mid5' 0" 10

2 JAXSON CUBA  7 Abilene Middl 4' 10" 8

3 HOWARD KORDELL  7 Comanche Mi4' 8" 6

4 ALEXANDER HIEMSTRA  7 Dodge City M 4' 6" 4

5 KADE JOHN  7 Scott City Mid4' 4" 2

6 KOEHN RIBORDY  7 Great Bend M4' 2" 1

7 HAYDEN KELLY  7 Great Bend M4' 2"

8 OKORO ONYEKA  7 Comanche Mi4' 0"

9 ISAAC PURINTON  7 Thomas More4' 0"

10 JAYCE MCASEY  7 Abilene Middl 3' 10"

RYLEE SALCIDO  7 Dodge City M NH

#64 Boys High Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 DONOVAN WILDER  8 Larned Middl 5' 4" 10

2 JUAN BERMUDEZ  8 Dodge City M 5' 4" 8
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#64 Boys High Jump (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
3 TYLER GREEN  8 Abilene Middl 5' 2" 6

4 SPRINGER JAIDEN  8 Comanche Mi5' 2" 4

5 KELTON COOK  8 Scott City Mid5' 0" 2

6 AUSTIN GILBERT  8 Thomas More5' 0" 1

7 ALAN FLOREZ  8 Dodge City M 5' 0"

7 CARSON UMPHRES  8 Great Bend M5' 0"

9 KADEN HERRMAN  8 Larned Middl 5' 0"

10 BOGNER KEATON  8 Comanche Mi4' 10"

11 ZANE BURGER  8 Larned Middl 4' 10"

12 JACKSON GREEN  8 Abilene Middl 4' 10"

13 GRIFFEN EDWARDS  8 Scott City Mid4' 10"

13 THOMAS KEENER  8 Abilene Middl 4' 10"

15 ZACHARY DAVIS  8 Great Bend M4' 8"

16 CALEB MARINTZER  8 Thomas More4' 4"

17 CAMERON LAPLANT  8 Scott City Mid4' 0"

ADLER BROWN  8 Thomas MoreNH

CISCO GONZALEZ  8 Dodge City M NH

#69 Girls Long Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 JACI SCHMIDT  7 Thomas More15' 0"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 JASELYN WERTH  7 Great Bend M14' 2"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 REESE BULLARD  7 Great Bend M13' 41 /2  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 KAILEE CRANE  7 Abilene Middl 12' 51 /4  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 SOFIA VARGAS  7 Dodge City M 12' 5"  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 RYLEE MILLER  7 Abilene Middl 12' 21 /2  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 PIPER FOX  7 Scott City Mid12' 2"  (NW) 2(7)

8 EMMERSON KIRK  7 Dodge City M 12' 03 /4  (NW) 1(1)

8 KALE CULWELL  7 Dodge City M 12' 03 /4  (NW) 1(1)

10 CARA HERBERT  7 Larned Middl 11' 10"  (NW) 1(3)

11 KENADIE THOMPSON  7 Comanche Mi11' 9"  (NW) 2(8)

12 TYLAR DEWEESE  7 Abilene Middl 11' 61 /2  (NW) 1(4)

13 TARYN BEIKER  7 Thomas More11' 51 /2  (NW) 2(9)

14 KALLYN TURNER  7 Scott City Mid11' 3"  (NW) 1(5)

15 JUSTICE CRAFT  7 Larned Middl 11' 13 /4  (NW) 1(6)

16 MIA MUNDEN  7 Larned Middl 10' 8"  (NW) 1(7)

17 ADDISON HEEKE  7 Comanche Mi10' 61 /2  (NW) 1(8)

18 JORDAN OCHS  7 Great Bend M9' 5"  (NW) 1(9)

CLAIRE SCHIPPERS  7 Thomas MoreDNS  (NW) 2

AUBREY GROTHUSEN  7 Scott City MidFOUL  (NW) 1

MONDRAGON ARIANNA  7 Comanche MiFOUL  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 EMMERSON KIRK  7 Dodge City M 12' 03 /4  (NW)

#69 Girls Long Jump (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 KALE CULWELL  7 Dodge City M 12' 03 /4  (NW)

3 CARA HERBERT  7 Larned Middl 11' 10"  (NW)

4 TYLAR DEWEESE  7 Abilene Middl 11' 61 /2  (NW)

5 KALLYN TURNER  7 Scott City Mid11' 3"  (NW)

6 JUSTICE CRAFT  7 Larned Middl 11' 13 /4  (NW)

7 MIA MUNDEN  7 Larned Middl 10' 8"  (NW)

8 ADDISON HEEKE  7 Comanche Mi10' 61 /2  (NW)

9 JORDAN OCHS  7 Great Bend M9' 5"  (NW)

AUBREY GROTHUSEN  7 Scott City MidFOUL  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 JACI SCHMIDT  7 Thomas More15' 0"  (NW)

2 JASELYN WERTH  7 Great Bend M14' 2"  (NW)

3 REESE BULLARD  7 Great Bend M13' 41 /2  (NW)

4 KAILEE CRANE  7 Abilene Middl 12' 51 /4  (NW)

5 SOFIA VARGAS  7 Dodge City M 12' 5"  (NW)

6 RYLEE MILLER  7 Abilene Middl 12' 21 /2  (NW)

7 PIPER FOX  7 Scott City Mid12' 2"  (NW)

8 KENADIE THOMPSON  7 Comanche Mi11' 9"  (NW)

9 TARYN BEIKER  7 Thomas More11' 51 /2  (NW)

CLAIRE SCHIPPERS  7 Thomas MoreDNS  (NW)

MONDRAGON ARIANNA  7 Comanche MiFOUL  (NW)

#70 Girls Long Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BROOKE KOENIGSMAN  8 Thomas More15' 11"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 KARA FEIST  8 Great Bend M15' 51 /2  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 KENDALL GENTRY  8 Scott City Mid14' 113 /4  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 JONES SOPHIA  8 Comanche Mi14' 7"  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 JAIDYN AMERINE  8 Scott City Mid14' 61 /2  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 TASAKA KIANA  8 Comanche Mi14' 2"  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 TEAGAN GOTTSCHALK  8 Thomas More13' 61 /4  (NW) 2(7)

8 KATE WELCHER  8 Great Bend M13' 41 /2  (NW) 1(1)

9J RENATTA HEINTZ  8 Abilene Middl 13' 41 /2  (NW) 2(8)

10 GRACYN SCHIPPERS  8 Thomas More13' 33 /4  (NW) 2(9)

11 KAMBREE BRYSON  8 Abilene Middl 12' 111 /2  (NW) 1(2)

12 CHEYENNE TAWATER  8 Dodge City M 12' 101 /4  (NW) 1(3)

13 SARA BRITT  8 Abilene Middl 12' 9"  (NW) 1(4)

14 LESLIE OLGUIN  8 Dodge City M 12' 71 /2  (NW) 1(5)

15 KAYLYN SNODGRASS  8 Larned Middl 12' 6"  (NW) 1(6)

16 CAYLE SMITH  8 Larned Middl 12' 11 /2  (NW) 1(7)

17 MCKAYLA SMITH  8 Great Bend M11' 31 /2  (NW) 1(8)

18 MIA ROJAS  8 Dodge City M 11' 21 /2  (NW) 1(9)

19 KEHLEY BORELL  8 Scott City Mid10' 7"  (NW) 1(10)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2
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#70 Girls Long Jump (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 KATE WELCHER  8 Great Bend M13' 41 /2  (NW)

2 KAMBREE BRYSON  8 Abilene Middl 12' 111 /2  (NW)

3 CHEYENNE TAWATER  8 Dodge City M 12' 101 /4  (NW)

4 SARA BRITT  8 Abilene Middl 12' 9"  (NW)

5 LESLIE OLGUIN  8 Dodge City M 12' 71 /2  (NW)

6 KAYLYN SNODGRASS  8 Larned Middl 12' 6"  (NW)

7 CAYLE SMITH  8 Larned Middl 12' 11 /2  (NW)

8 MCKAYLA SMITH  8 Great Bend M11' 31 /2  (NW)

9 MIA ROJAS  8 Dodge City M 11' 21 /2  (NW)

10 KEHLEY BORELL  8 Scott City Mid10' 7"  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 BROOKE KOENIGSMAN  8 Thomas More15' 11"  (NW)

2 KARA FEIST  8 Great Bend M15' 51 /2  (NW)

3 KENDALL GENTRY  8 Scott City Mid14' 113 /4  (NW)

4 JONES SOPHIA  8 Comanche Mi14' 7"  (NW)

5 JAIDYN AMERINE  8 Scott City Mid14' 61 /2  (NW)

6 TASAKA KIANA  8 Comanche Mi14' 2"  (NW)

7 TEAGAN GOTTSCHALK  8 Thomas More13' 61 /4  (NW)

8 RENATTA HEINTZ  8 Abilene Middl 13' 41 /2  (NW)

9 GRACYN SCHIPPERS  8 Thomas More13' 33 /4  (NW)

#71 Boys Long Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 HEATH HOEKMAN  7 Abilene Middl 16' 2"  (NW) 10

2 CADEN DINKEL  7 Thomas More14' 83 /4  (NW) 8

3 KELLEN BROWN  7 Great Bend M14' 21 /2  (NW) 6

4 IAN PREMER  7 Great Bend M14' 21 /4  (NW) 4

5 LANE HOEKMAN  7 Abilene Middl 13' 101 /2  (NW) 2

6 KEVIN WIEBE  7 Scott City Mid13' 91 /2  (NW) 1

7 DEREK BECKER 7 Thomas More12' 63 /4  (NW)

8 MADDOX NICHOLS  7 Scott City Mid12' 21 /2  (NW)

9 ISMAEL RAMIREZ  7 Great Bend M12' 01 /2  (NW)

10 LANDON HERRMAN  7 Thomas More11' 91 /4  (NW)

11 GRADY PINKSTON  7 Larned Middl 11' 83 /4  (NW)

12 BRADEN SHORT  7 Abilene Middl 11' 71 /4  (NW)

13 GIFFORD JACE  7 Comanche Mi11' 2"  (NW)

14 LUKE KREHBIEL  7 Larned Middl 10' 71 /4  (NW)

#72 Boys Long Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CASE ARMENDARIZ  8 Scott City Mid17' 31 /2  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 ALEX TARANGO  8 Scott City Mid16' 83 /4  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 THOMAS KEENER  8 Abilene Middl 16' 71 /2  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 LOGAN GEIST  8 Thomas More16' 6"  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 JUAN BERMUDEZ  8 Dodge City M 16' 23 /4  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 BOGNER KEATON  8 Comanche Mi15' 10"  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 HUNTER HERMAN  8 Great Bend M15' 63 /4  (NW) 1(1)

#72 Boys Long Jump (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
8 ELI LISENBY  8 Scott City Mid15' 01 /2  (NW) 2(7)

9 ALAN FLOREZ  8 Dodge City M 14' 83 /4  (NW) 2(8)

10 COLE VEAL  8 Abilene Middl 14' 7"  (NW) 2(9)

11 TRENTON PETERSON  8 Great Bend M13' 03 /4  (NW) 1(2)

12 DOMINICK PRICE  8 Great Bend M12' 111 /2  (NW) 1(3)

13 MYLES CALLAHAN  8 Abilene Middl 12' 103 /4  (NW) 1(4)

14 DEACON MARTIN  8 Larned Middl 12' 61 /2  (NW) 1(5)

15 CREIGHTON MURRAY  8 Larned Middl 12' 51 /2  (NW) 1(6)

16 JAI-SEAN GEORGE  8 Larned Middl 11' 111 /4  (NW) 1(7)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 HUNTER HERMAN  8 Great Bend M15' 63 /4  (NW)

2 TRENTON PETERSON  8 Great Bend M13' 03 /4  (NW)

3 DOMINICK PRICE  8 Great Bend M12' 111 /2  (NW)

4 MYLES CALLAHAN  8 Abilene Middl 12' 103 /4  (NW)

5 DEACON MARTIN  8 Larned Middl 12' 61 /2  (NW)

6 CREIGHTON MURRAY  8 Larned Middl 12' 51 /2  (NW)

7 JAI-SEAN GEORGE  8 Larned Middl 11' 111 /4  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 CASE ARMENDARIZ  8 Scott City Mid17' 31 /2  (NW)

2 ALEX TARANGO  8 Scott City Mid16' 83 /4  (NW)

3 THOMAS KEENER  8 Abilene Middl 16' 71 /2  (NW)

4 LOGAN GEIST  8 Thomas More16' 6"  (NW)

5 JUAN BERMUDEZ  8 Dodge City M 16' 23 /4  (NW)

6 BOGNER KEATON  8 Comanche Mi15' 10"  (NW)

7 ELI LISENBY  8 Scott City Mid15' 01 /2  (NW)

8 ALAN FLOREZ  8 Dodge City M 14' 83 /4  (NW)

9 COLE VEAL  8 Abilene Middl 14' 7"  (NW)

#73 Girls Triple Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 JACI SCHMIDT  7 Thomas More31' 5"  (NW) 10

2 SERNEITY PEREZ  7 Larned Middl 28' 23 /4  (NW) 8

3 MALLORIE CENICEROS  7 Larned Middl 27' 11"  (NW) 6

4 SOFIA VARGAS  7 Dodge City M 27' 41 /2  (NW) 4

5 GRIER PANZER  7 Abilene Middl 26' 9"  (NW) 2

6 JOCELYN WARD  7 Great Bend M26' 31 /2  (NW) 1

7 ALIYA JOHNSON  7 Great Bend M25' 03 /4  (NW)

8 KINLEIGH WREN  7 Scott City Mid24' 41 /2  (NW)

9 TYLAR DEWEESE  7 Abilene Middl 24' 2"  (NW)

10 MARTINEZ XIMENA  7 Comanche Mi22' 10"  (NW)

11 SIMMONS JAMIE  7 Comanche Mi21' 9"  (NW)

12 MAULI CHAUDHARI  7 Abilene Middl 17' 41 /2  (NW)

CRISSA IRVIN  7 Scott City MidDNS  (NW)
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#74 Girls Triple Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BROOKE KOENIGSMAN  8 Thomas More32' 31 /4  (NW) 10

2 SHALEE GOTTSCHALK  8 Thomas More32' 0"  (NW) 8

3 SOPHI SKELTON  8 Larned Middl 31' 111 /2  (NW) 6

4 KAYLEE HAGERMAN  8 Larned Middl 31' 71 /4  (NW) 4

5 MACARA ROHR  8 Thomas More31' 5"  (NW) 2

6 CASSIE ELLEGOOD  8 Great Bend M29' 93 /4  (NW) 1

7 JAZMIN ESTEVANE  8 Comanche Mi27' 13 /4  (NW)

8 KAMBREE BRYSON  8 Abilene Middl 25' 111 /2  (NW)

9 AUDREY SCHWARTZ  8 Scott City Mid25' 101 /4  (NW)

10 JORDAN SIGNER  8 Abilene Middl 24' 6"  (NW)

11 LESLIE OLGUIN  8 Dodge City M 24' 4"  (NW)

12 HAILEY RAMOS  8 Dodge City M 23' 5"  (NW)

13 LILIAN HERNANDEZ  8 Comanche Mi20' 101 /4  (NW)

14 KEHLEY BORELL  8 Scott City Mid18' 63 /4  (NW)

CARRILLO JULIANA  8 Comanche MiFOUL  (NW)

#75 Boys Triple Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 TAYGEN FUNSTON  7 Abilene Middl 34' 8"  (NW) 10

2 DAVID COLGLAZIER  7 Larned Middl 32' 9"  (NW) 8

3 LANE ELAM  7 Larned Middl 31' 13 /4  (NW) 6

4 LANE HOEKMAN  7 Abilene Middl 30' 10"  (NW) 4

5 COURTNEY BRYANT  7 Great Bend M30' 4"  (NW) 2

6 IAN NEHLS  7 Thomas More30' 2"  (NW) 1

7 CADEN DINKEL  7 Thomas More29' 11"  (NW)

8 LEVI EVANS  7 Abilene Middl 29' 101 /2  (NW)

9 BRENDAN COOK  7 Scott City Mid29' 8"  (NW)

10 TAVON STROUP  7 Great Bend M28' 03 /4  (NW)

11 MASON PHELPS  7 Dodge City M 28' 01 /2  (NW)

12 BRADIN SCHEIDEMAN  7 Great Bend M25' 51 /2  (NW)

13 TAYLOR JACKSON  7 Comanche Mi24' 83 /4  (NW)

14 CLEVENGER GRANT  7 Comanche Mi23' 101 /2  (NW)

15 PRATTER BRAYDEN  7 Comanche Mi22' 103 /4  (NW)

#76 Boys Triple Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 ALEX TARANGO  8 Scott City Mid36' 8"  (NW) 10

2 CARSON SHAVER  8 Larned Middl 35' 93 /4  (NW) 8

3 BOGNER KEATON  8 Comanche Mi35' 4"  (NW) 6

4 JUAN BERMUDEZ  8 Dodge City M 33' 103 /4  (NW) 4

5 WAYLON RICKER  8 Scott City Mid33' 71 /2  (NW) 1.5

5 SPRINGER JAIDEN  8 Comanche Mi33' 71 /2  (NW) 1.5

7 JACKSON GREEN  8 Abilene Middl 32' 3"  (NW)

8 ELOY RUELAS  8 Scott City Mid31' 111 /2  (NW)

9 MYLES CALLAHAN  8 Abilene Middl 29' 3"  (NW)

#76 Boys Triple Jump (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
10 GAGE TAYLOR  8 Abilene Middl 26' 11"  (NW)

#77 Girls Shot Put (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CAMMY UPSON  7 Larned Middl 34' 9" 2(1) 10

2 KIMBERLY HOFFLINGER  7 Great Bend M32' 7" 2(2) 8

3 ALYSSA MCCAULEY  7 Great Bend M29' 7" 2(3) 6

4 DAYANARA JIMENEZ  7 Scott City Mid29' 1" 2(4) 4

5 ELIZABETH BROOKS  7 Abilene Middl 28' 9" 2(5) 2

6J DENVER RINGO  7 Great Bend M28' 9" 2(5) 1

7 KAMI WINDERLIN  7 Scott City Mid28' 3" 2(7)

7 MONDRAGON ARIANNA  7 Comanche Mi28' 3" 2(7)

9 KAYLEE WEIBERT  7 Abilene Middl 26' 0" 1(1)

10 LILIANA ARROYO ALBA  7 Comanche Mi25' 8" 1(2)

11 YESICA ONTEVEROS  7 Thomas More24' 11" 1(3)

12 RYLEE COLBY  7 Abilene Middl 21' 9" 1(4)

13 TEMPERENC DONNECKER  7 Larned Middl 18' 11" 1(5)

14 ADDISON HEEKE  7 Comanche Mi18' 4" 1(6)

15 MORGAN GREENWOOD  7 Thomas More17' 5" 1(7)

TRINITY WEIZBROD  7 Larned Middl DNS 1

ELLA FRANK  7 Scott City MidDNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 KAYLEE WEIBERT  7 Abilene Middl 26' 0"

2 LILIANA ARROYO ALBA  7 Comanche Mi25' 8"

3 YESICA ONTEVEROS  7 Thomas More24' 11"

4 RYLEE COLBY  7 Abilene Middl 21' 9"

5 TEMPERENC DONNECKER  7 Larned Middl 18' 11"

6 ADDISON HEEKE  7 Comanche Mi18' 4"

7 MORGAN GREENWOOD  7 Thomas More17' 5"

TRINITY WEIZBROD  7 Larned Middl DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 CAMMY UPSON  7 Larned Middl 34' 9"

2 KIMBERLY HOFFLINGER  7 Great Bend M32' 7"

3 ALYSSA MCCAULEY  7 Great Bend M29' 7"

4 DAYANARA JIMENEZ  7 Scott City Mid29' 1"

5 ELIZABETH BROOKS  7 Abilene Middl 28' 9"

5 DENVER RINGO  7 Great Bend M28' 9"

7 KAMI WINDERLIN  7 Scott City Mid28' 3"

7 MONDRAGON ARIANNA  7 Comanche Mi28' 3"

ELLA FRANK  7 Scott City MidDNS
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#78 Girls Shot Put (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ASHLYN PAZDERNIK  8 Scott City Mid31' 11" 2(1) 10

2 MEGAN TROUT  8 Scott City Mid31' 7" 2(2) 8

3 ARIANA AUZA  8 Dodge City M 30' 8" 2(3) 6

4 CAYLE SMITH  8 Larned Middl 29' 9" 2(4) 4

5 HAILEY RAMOS  8 Dodge City M 29' 1" 2(5) 2

6 CARLY LEMUZ  8 Larned Middl 27' 8" 2(6) 1

7 EMILEE EDIGER  8 Abilene Middl 26' 11" 1(1)

8 BREANNA SEILER  8 Thomas More26' 6" 2(7)

9 REESE KING  8 Great Bend M26' 5" 2(8)

10 ALEAH ORTIZ  8 Abilene Middl 24' 3" 1(2)

11 ALLISON ROSE  8 Abilene Middl 24' 2" 1(3)

12 LITZY ANDAZOLA  8 Dodge City M 24' 1" 1(4)

13 CLAUDINE STEIN  8 Thomas More23' 3" 2(9)

14 BROOKLYN SMITH  8 Scott City Mid23' 1" 1(5)

15 ENRIQUEZ JUMALAHY  8 Comanche Mi21' 6" 1(6)

16 LILIAN HERNANDEZ  8 Comanche Mi19' 21 /2 1(7)

17 COSTA MONIKA  8 Comanche Mi15' 4" 1(8)

TRISTA MOMMENS  8 Larned Middl DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 EMILEE EDIGER  8 Abilene Middl 26' 11"

2 ALEAH ORTIZ  8 Abilene Middl 24' 3"

3 ALLISON ROSE  8 Abilene Middl 24' 2"

4 LITZY ANDAZOLA  8 Dodge City M 24' 1"

5 BROOKLYN SMITH  8 Scott City Mid23' 1"

6 ENRIQUEZ JUMALAHY  8 Comanche Mi21' 6"

7 LILIAN HERNANDEZ  8 Comanche Mi19' 21 /2

8 COSTA MONIKA  8 Comanche Mi15' 4"

TRISTA MOMMENS  8 Larned Middl DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 ASHLYN PAZDERNIK  8 Scott City Mid31' 11"

2 MEGAN TROUT  8 Scott City Mid31' 7"

3 ARIANA AUZA  8 Dodge City M 30' 8"

4 CAYLE SMITH  8 Larned Middl 29' 9"

5 HAILEY RAMOS  8 Dodge City M 29' 1"

6 CARLY LEMUZ  8 Larned Middl 27' 8"

7 BREANNA SEILER  8 Thomas More26' 6"

8 REESE KING  8 Great Bend M26' 5"

9 CLAUDINE STEIN  8 Thomas More23' 3"

#79 Boys Shot Put (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 JACOB HALL  7 Great Bend M39' 0" 2(1) 10

2 TRENTON KERN  7 Great Bend M34' 3" 2(2) 8

3 BRAYDEN GILMORE  7 Thomas More31' 8" 2(3) 6

#79 Boys Shot Put (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
4 BEAU GOUGH  7 Scott City Mid31' 6" 2(4) 4

5 EMILIO CONTRERAS  7 Scott City Mid31' 3" 2(5) 2

6 JOSEPH TREJO  7 Dodge City M 30' 5" 2(6) 1

7 JACE POSTLETHWAITE  7 Great Bend M29' 1" 2(7)

8 OKORO ONYEKA  7 Comanche Mi28' 7" 1(1)

9 REYES ALDO  7 Comanche Mi28' 6" 2(8)

10 GIFFORD JACE  7 Comanche Mi27' 9" 2(9)

11 ELI STEIN  7 Thomas More26' 8" 1(2)

12 JALEN ROBINSON  7 Abilene Middl 24' 0" 1(3)

13 BENNETT ALTWEGG  7 Abilene Middl 23' 1" 1(4)

14 CALEB MCDONALD  7 Larned Middl 21' 11" 1(5)

15 ASHTON COX  7 Abilene Middl 21' 7" 1(6)

15 ALLEN NORRIS  7 Larned Middl 21' 7" 1(6)

17 BLAISE STAAB 7 Thomas More18' 1" 1(8)

ELIJAH WEBSTER  7 Larned Middl DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 OKORO ONYEKA  7 Comanche Mi28' 7"

2 ELI STEIN  7 Thomas More26' 8"

3 JALEN ROBINSON  7 Abilene Middl 24' 0"

4 BENNETT ALTWEGG  7 Abilene Middl 23' 1"

5 CALEB MCDONALD  7 Larned Middl 21' 11"

6 ASHTON COX  7 Abilene Middl 21' 7"

6 ALLEN NORRIS  7 Larned Middl 21' 7"

8 BLAISE STAAB 7 Thomas More18' 1"

ELIJAH WEBSTER  7 Larned Middl DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 JACOB HALL  7 Great Bend M39' 0"

2 TRENTON KERN  7 Great Bend M34' 3"

3 BRAYDEN GILMORE  7 Thomas More31' 8"

4 BEAU GOUGH  7 Scott City Mid31' 6"

5 EMILIO CONTRERAS  7 Scott City Mid31' 3"

6 JOSEPH TREJO  7 Dodge City M 30' 5"

7 JACE POSTLETHWAITE  7 Great Bend M29' 1"

8 REYES ALDO  7 Comanche Mi28' 6"

9 GIFFORD JACE  7 Comanche Mi27' 9"

#80 Boys Shot Put (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 NATHANIEL GOMEZ  8 Dodge City M 45' 3" 2(1) 10

2 JACKSON RUMFORD  8 Scott City Mid40' 2" 2(2) 8

3 RYAN LATTA  8 Scott City Mid34' 6" 2(3) 6

4 KENNY FISHER  8 Thomas More33' 8" 2(4) 4

5 RODRIGUEZ AMIR  8 Comanche Mi33' 7" 2(5) 2

6 CARSON POE  8 Great Bend M33' 1" 2(6) 1
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#80 Boys Shot Put (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
7 OWEN KAISER  8 Great Bend M32' 8" 2(7)

8 LANDON HANEY  8 Larned Middl 32' 4" 2(8)

9 CARTER CROSBY  8 Larned Middl 31' 9" 1(1)

10 BAYLOR VASQUEZ  8 Scott City Mid31' 8" 2(9)

11 JAMES SEEMAN  8 Larned Middl 30' 0" 2(10)

12 DEVIN ALVAREZ  8 Abilene Middl 29' 9" 1(2)

13 DOMINICK PRICE  8 Great Bend M28' 2" 1(3)

14 WYATT GERSTNER  8 Thomas More24' 3" 1(4)

15 JACE WINDHOLZ  8 Thomas More23' 7" 1(5)

16 NAJERA JASON  8 Comanche Mi22' 2" 1(6)

17 TRAVIS FICK  8 Abilene Middl 19' 8" 1(7)

18 ZANDER COX  8 Abilene Middl 18' 71 /2 1(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 CARTER CROSBY  8 Larned Middl 31' 9"

2 DEVIN ALVAREZ  8 Abilene Middl 29' 9"

3 DOMINICK PRICE  8 Great Bend M28' 2"

4 WYATT GERSTNER  8 Thomas More24' 3"

5 JACE WINDHOLZ  8 Thomas More23' 7"

6 NAJERA JASON  8 Comanche Mi22' 2"

7 TRAVIS FICK  8 Abilene Middl 19' 8"

8 ZANDER COX  8 Abilene Middl 18' 71 /2

Flight 2 of 2

1 NATHANIEL GOMEZ  8 Dodge City M 45' 3"

2 JACKSON RUMFORD  8 Scott City Mid40' 2"

3 RYAN LATTA  8 Scott City Mid34' 6"

4 KENNY FISHER  8 Thomas More33' 8"

5 RODRIGUEZ AMIR  8 Comanche Mi33' 7"

6 CARSON POE  8 Great Bend M33' 1"

7 OWEN KAISER  8 Great Bend M32' 8"

8 LANDON HANEY  8 Larned Middl 32' 4"

9 BAYLOR VASQUEZ  8 Scott City Mid31' 8"

10 JAMES SEEMAN  8 Larned Middl 30' 0"

#81 Girls Discus (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 KIMBERLY HOFFLINGER  7 Great Bend M72' 1" 10

2 CAMMY UPSON  7 Larned Middl 69' 01 /2 8

3 YESICA ONTEVEROS  7 Thomas More68' 1" 6

4 BAILEY WELKER  7 Scott City Mid63' 7" 4

5 TATUM ANDERSON  7 Great Bend M62' 81 /2 2

6 ALYSSA MCCAULEY  7 Great Bend M57' 10" 1

7 ADDISON HEEKE  7 Comanche Mi52' 8"

8 KAYLEE WEIBERT  7 Abilene Middl 51' 1"

9 ALE GONZALEZ  7 Scott City Mid47' 91 /2

#81 Girls Discus (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
10 JERSIE ALBERTSON  7 Abilene Middl 47' 2"

11 RYLEE COLBY  7 Abilene Middl 45' 101 /2

12 MORGAN GREENWOOD  7 Thomas More44' 31 /2

13 MAGGIE HAAS  7 Larned Middl 42' 31 /2

14 MYA BARBOSA  7 Scott City Mid40' 01 /2

TRINITY WEIZBROD  7 Larned Middl DNS

#82 Girls Discus (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BREANNA SEILER  8 Thomas More73' 0" 2(1) 10

2 REESE KING  8 Great Bend M68' 101 /2 2(2) 8

3 ASHLYN PAZDERNIK  8 Scott City Mid65' 61 /2 2(3) 6

4 ARIANA AUZA  8 Dodge City M 61' 9" 2(4) 4

5 MEGAN TROUT  8 Scott City Mid61' 0" 2(5) 2

6 HAILEY RAMOS  8 Dodge City M 60' 9" 2(6) 1

7 YISELLE ESTRELLA  8 Scott City Mid57' 11 /2 2(7)

8 LITZY ANDAZOLA  8 Dodge City M 53' 31 /2 1(1)

9 GRACE HUNTER  8 Abilene Middl 52' 91 /2 1(2)

10 CAYLE SMITH  8 Larned Middl 51' 1" 1(3)

11 ALEAH ORTIZ  8 Abilene Middl 46' 111 /2 1(4)

12 ENRIQUEZ JUMALAHY  8 Comanche Mi45' 61 /2 1(5)

13 ZOE COX  8 Abilene Middl 42' 9" 1(6)

14 CLAUDINE STEIN  8 Thomas More34' 10" 2(8)

15 COSTA MONIKA  8 Comanche Mi34' 4" 1(7)

16 LILIAN HERNANDEZ  8 Comanche Mi29' 10" 1(8)

TRISTA MOMMENS  8 Larned Middl DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 LITZY ANDAZOLA  8 Dodge City M 53' 31 /2

2 GRACE HUNTER  8 Abilene Middl 52' 91 /2

3 CAYLE SMITH  8 Larned Middl 51' 1"

4 ALEAH ORTIZ  8 Abilene Middl 46' 111 /2

5 ENRIQUEZ JUMALAHY  8 Comanche Mi45' 61 /2

6 ZOE COX  8 Abilene Middl 42' 9"

7 COSTA MONIKA  8 Comanche Mi34' 4"

8 LILIAN HERNANDEZ  8 Comanche Mi29' 10"

TRISTA MOMMENS  8 Larned Middl DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 BREANNA SEILER  8 Thomas More73' 0"

2 REESE KING  8 Great Bend M68' 101 /2

3 ASHLYN PAZDERNIK  8 Scott City Mid65' 61 /2

4 ARIANA AUZA  8 Dodge City M 61' 9"

5 MEGAN TROUT  8 Scott City Mid61' 0"

6 HAILEY RAMOS  8 Dodge City M 60' 9"
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#82 Girls Discus (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
7 YISELLE ESTRELLA  8 Scott City Mid57' 11 /2

8 CLAUDINE STEIN  8 Thomas More34' 10"

#83 Boys Discus (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 JACOB HALL  7 Great Bend M109' 8" 2(1) 10

2 BRAYDEN GILMORE  7 Thomas More94' 6" 2(2) 8

3 TRENTON KERN  7 Great Bend M86' 7" 2(3) 6

4 KARTER BROWN  7 Great Bend M82' 41 /2 2(4) 4

5 JOSEPH TREJO  7 Dodge City M 77' 11" 2(5) 2

6 REYES ALDO  7 Comanche Mi73' 10" 1(1) 1

7 GIFFORD JACE  7 Comanche Mi70' 2" 2(6)

8 ELI STEIN  7 Thomas More70' 0" 2(7)

9 EMILIO CONTRERAS  7 Scott City Mid69' 3" 2(8)

10 PRATTER BRAYDEN  7 Comanche Mi68' 101 /2 1(2)

11 JALEN ROBINSON  7 Abilene Middl 63' 0" 1(3)

12 ISAAC REDGATE  7 Larned Middl 61' 11 /2 1(4)

13 ASHTON COX  7 Abilene Middl 59' 5" 1(5)

14 BENNETT ALTWEGG  7 Abilene Middl 56' 91 /2 1(6)

15 BLAISE STAAB 7 Thomas More52' 2" 1(7)

ELIJAH WEBSTER  7 Larned Middl FOUL 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 REYES ALDO  7 Comanche Mi73' 10"

2 PRATTER BRAYDEN  7 Comanche Mi68' 101 /2

3 JALEN ROBINSON  7 Abilene Middl 63' 0"

4 ISAAC REDGATE  7 Larned Middl 61' 11 /2

5 ASHTON COX  7 Abilene Middl 59' 5"

6 BENNETT ALTWEGG  7 Abilene Middl 56' 91 /2

7 BLAISE STAAB 7 Thomas More52' 2"

ELIJAH WEBSTER  7 Larned Middl FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 JACOB HALL  7 Great Bend M109' 8"

2 BRAYDEN GILMORE  7 Thomas More94' 6"

3 TRENTON KERN  7 Great Bend M86' 7"

4 KARTER BROWN  7 Great Bend M82' 41 /2

5 JOSEPH TREJO  7 Dodge City M 77' 11"

6 GIFFORD JACE  7 Comanche Mi70' 2"

7 ELI STEIN  7 Thomas More70' 0"

8 EMILIO CONTRERAS  7 Scott City Mid69' 3"

#84 Boys Discus (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 NATHANIEL GOMEZ  8 Dodge City M 124' 101 /2 2(1) 10

2 CARSON POE  8 Great Bend M98' 81 /2 2(2) 8

3 CARTER CROSBY  8 Larned Middl 90' 1" 2(3) 6

#84 Boys Discus (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
4 JOHN BROWNING  8 Scott City Mid87' 2" 2(4) 4

5 JAMES SEEMAN  8 Larned Middl 84' 1" 2(5) 2

6 PARKER FARR  8 Abilene Middl 83' 1" 2(6) 1

7 WYATT GERSTNER  8 Thomas More81' 2" 1(1)

8 BAYLOR VASQUEZ  8 Scott City Mid80' 31 /2 2(7)

9 OWEN KAISER  8 Great Bend M79' 91 /2 2(8)

10 KENNY FISHER  8 Thomas More79' 8" 1(2)

11 JACE WINDHOLZ  8 Thomas More73' 6" 1(3)

12 CHRISTOPHER SLATTERY  8 Larned Middl 69' 10" 1(4)

13 RODRIGUEZ AMIR  8 Comanche Mi69' 6" 1(5)

14 CAMERON LAPLANT  8 Scott City Mid67' 8" 2(9)

15 NAJERA JASON  8 Comanche Mi66' 4" 1(6)

16 DOMINICK PRICE  8 Great Bend M63' 01 /2 1(7)

17 ZANDER COX  8 Abilene Middl 44' 0" 1(8)

TRAVIS FICK  8 Abilene Middl FOUL 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 WYATT GERSTNER  8 Thomas More81' 2"

2 KENNY FISHER  8 Thomas More79' 8"

3 JACE WINDHOLZ  8 Thomas More73' 6"

4 CHRISTOPHER SLATTERY  8 Larned Middl 69' 10"

5 RODRIGUEZ AMIR  8 Comanche Mi69' 6"

6 NAJERA JASON  8 Comanche Mi66' 4"

7 DOMINICK PRICE  8 Great Bend M63' 01 /2

8 ZANDER COX  8 Abilene Middl 44' 0"

TRAVIS FICK  8 Abilene Middl FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 NATHANIEL GOMEZ  8 Dodge City M 124' 101 /2

2 CARSON POE  8 Great Bend M98' 81 /2

3 CARTER CROSBY  8 Larned Middl 90' 1"

4 JOHN BROWNING  8 Scott City Mid87' 2"

5 JAMES SEEMAN  8 Larned Middl 84' 1"

6 PARKER FARR  8 Abilene Middl 83' 1"

7 BAYLOR VASQUEZ  8 Scott City Mid80' 31 /2

8 OWEN KAISER  8 Great Bend M79' 91 /2

9 CAMERON LAPLANT  8 Scott City Mid67' 8"

#85 Girls Pole Vault (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 KAYLEA MCMULLEN  7 Great Bend M6' 6" 10

2 PIPER FOX  7 Scott City Mid6' 6" 8

3 FINLEY EDWARDS  7 Scott City Mid6' 0" 6

4 SOFIA VARGAS  7 Dodge City M 6' 0" 4

5 ASHLEY MEAD  7 Abilene Middl 5' 6" 1.5

5 LAYLA PICKERIGN  7 Abilene Middl 5' 6" 1.5
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#85 Girls Pole Vault (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
7 ANNA CAPPUCCIO  7 Thomas More5' 6"

HEAVEN MONTFORD  7 Dodge City M NH

ARIANNA AYARZA  7 Thomas MoreNH

#86 Girls Pole Vault (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1J GRACE A. SCHMEIDLER  8 Thomas More6' 6" 10

2J HALEY STECKLEIN  8 Thomas More6' 6" 8

3 JOSEPHINE MAZOUCH  8 Great Bend M6' 0" 6

4 MCKENZIE METZGER  8 Scott City Mid5' 6" 3

4 MADELYNN NICHOLS  8 Scott City Mid5' 6" 3

MADISON HASLOUER  8 Abilene Middl NH

GRACE HUNTER  8 Abilene Middl NH

ADELYN IRWIN  8 Great Bend MNH

ALYSSA FLORES  8 Dodge City M NH

DEYSI CASTRO  8 Dodge City M NH

#87 Boys Pole Vault (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 CARSON LILES  7 Thomas More9' 6" 10

2 SCHECK TY  7 Comanche Mi7' 6" 8

3 GARCIA ARMONDO  7 Comanche Mi7' 0" 5

3 DAXTON MINTON  7 Great Bend M7' 0" 5

5 TRENTON FRANK  7 Scott City Mid7' 0" 2

6 CONNOR BREIT  7 Thomas More6' 6" 1

PIERCE CASTEEL  7 Abilene Middl NH

RIGGIN KUNTZ  7 Abilene Middl NH

TEAGAN FEELY  7 Scott City MidNH

MAX HEILMAN  7 Great Bend MNH

#88 Boys Pole Vault (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 CAMDEN VULGAMORE  8 Scott City Mid9' 6" 10

2 LANDON TAPLIN  8 Abilene Middl 9' 0" 8

3 BRODY STRINE  8 Scott City Mid8' 0" 6

4 SPEER COOPER  8 Comanche Mi7' 6" 4

5 ANDREW PELTON  8 Dodge City M 6' 6" 2

6 HENRY GONZALES  8 Dodge City M 6' 6" 1

ZANE MACOUBRIE  8 Abilene Middl NH

CALEB MARINTZER  8 Thomas MoreNH

AUSTIN GILBERT  8 Thomas MoreNH

7th Grade Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Abilene Middle School ABMS 119

2 Great Bend Middle School GBMS 110

3 Scott City Middle School SCMS 86

4 Thomas More Prep-Marian Middle S TMPM 71

5 Comanche Middle School COMM 64

6 Larned Middle School LARN 47

7 Dodge City Middle School DCMS 25

7th Grade Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Great Bend Middle School GBMS 119

2 Scott City Middle School SCMS 94

3 Thomas More Prep-Marian Middle S TMPM 80

4 Larned Middle School LARN 78

5 Dodge City Middle School DCMS 71

6 Abilene Middle School ABMS 66

7 Comanche Middle School COMM 12

8th Grade Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Scott City Middle School SCMS 166.5

2 Dodge City Middle School DCMS 98

3 Abilene Middle School ABMS 85

4 Great Bend Middle School GBMS 75

5 Larned Middle School LARN 60

6 Comanche Middle School COMM 41.5

7 Thomas More Prep-Marian Middle S TMPM 25

8th Grade Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Thomas More Prep-Marian Middle S TMPM 165

2 Great Bend Middle School GBMS 153

3 Scott City Middle School SCMS 92

4 Comanche Middle School COMM 49

5 Dodge City Middle School DCMS 35

6 Larned Middle School LARN 29

7 Abilene Middle School ABMS 10
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